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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Silvers: 22.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Cecilia Correira1 18.03

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner2 18.20

BYD  8Hadley Franssen3 18.40

SAS  8Cate Marlow4 19.35

EDGE  8Eliza Mack5 19.76

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook6 19.91

CRVS  8Eva Munford7 20.00

SUN  6Briella Mason8 20.10

ADDI  8Allie Curtis9 20.59

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt10 20.64

CONY  8Eleanor Curley11 20.77

SAS  6Quinn Driver12 20.91

UN  7Alula Remaniak13 21.12

ORO  7Harper Pike14 21.24

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney15 21.27

CVSA  8Margot Dall16 21.37

PVA  7Weatherly Cart17 21.59

ADDI  8Addie Cook18 21.89

UVAC  7Eva Odom19 22.02

STS  7Nora Rank20 22.03

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr21 22.51

SAS  8Allison Trainer22 22.81

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett*23 22.96

ADDI  7Lydia Court*23 22.96

UVAC  8Emma Saler25 23.01

ORO  5Susie Pike26 23.31

SAS  8Diana Simpson27 23.32

ATLA  8Izzy Willette*28 23.76

ORO  6Rose Gargac*28 23.76

ADDI  7Lucy Myers30 24.09

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley31 24.25

UVAC  8Abby Mackey32 24.41

SAS  8Sailor Cox33 25.20

SUN  7Eliza Toomey34 25.64

SAS  8Kelynn Genest35 26.02

MIDD  7Caroline Dietrich36 26.20

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts37 26.39

ORO  8Kaya Bancroft38 27.09

CRVS  8Evita Pelletier39 27.14

CVSC  7Ady Yeaton40 39.66

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.49

Silvers: 44.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Cecilia Correira1 38.69

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster2 42.16

SAS  8Cate Marlow3 42.52

SUN  6Briella Mason4 43.81

BYD  8Hadley Franssen5 44.48

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook6 44.50

EDGE  8Eliza Mack7 45.12

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt8 45.71

CRVS  8Eva Munford9 45.77

EDGE  8Luna Eylar10 46.86

CRVS  8Juneau Cole11 47.41

CONY  8Eleanor Curley12 47.43

CONY  8Dorie Emerson13 47.77

CVSA  8Margot Dall14 47.98

CRVS  8Maple Billings15 48.68

SAS  6Quinn Driver16 48.86

ORO  7Harper Pike17 49.29

ADDI  8Allie Curtis18 49.64

ORO  6Rose Gargac19 49.92

ADDI  8Addie Cook20 50.83

ADDI  7Lydia Court21 51.07

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley22 51.11

SAS  8Diana Simpson23 51.36

STS  7Nora Rank24 51.82

CVSA  8Abigail Fetters25 52.08

UVAC  8Madelyn Hall26 52.97

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett27 53.67

ATLA  8Izzy Willette28 53.72

UVAC  7Eva Odom29 53.74

LRW  7Mary Bentwood30 53.99

CVSA  8Ellie Berg31 54.20

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney32 55.19

SAS  8Allison Trainer33 55.39

ORO  7Izabella Sharabaika34 55.41

ORO  5Susie Pike35 56.02

ORO  8Kaya Bancroft36 58.22

SAS  8Sailor Cox37 58.74

SUN  7Eliza Toomey38 59.66

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr39 1:00.60

KYD  8Norah Crump40 1:01.83

CRVS  5Minna Farrell41 1:05.75

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts42 1:06.40

UVAC  8Abby Mackey--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.09

Silvers: 1:44.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD  8Hadley Franssen1 1:30.72

42.09 48.63

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner2 1:31.71

45.26 46.45

SAS  8Cate Marlow3 1:34.84

43.72 51.12

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster4 1:38.34

47.80 50.54

EDGE  8Eliza Mack5 1:40.74

46.65 54.09

CRVS  8Eva Munford6 1:41.75

49.46 52.29

ORO  7Harper Pike7 1:44.70

49.81 54.89

CVSA  8Margot Dall8 1:46.17

50.01 56.16

ADDI  7Lydia Court9 1:59.32

57.84 1:01.48

UVAC  8Abby Mackey10 2:13.54

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Silvers: 26.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD  8Hadley Franssen1 22.84

SUN  6Briella Mason2 22.90

CONY  8Dorie Emerson3 23.09

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt4 23.13

LRW  8Cecilia Correira5 23.66

CONY  8Eleanor Curley6 23.85

ADDI  8Allie Curtis*7 24.57

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook*7 24.57

STS  7Nora Rank9 24.83

EDGE  8Eliza Mack10 25.01

UVAC  8Madelyn Hall11 25.09

CRVS  8Maple Billings12 25.31

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett13 25.53

CVSA  8Abigail Fetters14 25.63

CVSA  8Margot Dall15 25.66

SAS  8Cate Marlow16 26.01

ADDI  7Lydia Court17 26.09

ATLA  8Izzy Willette18 26.13

SAS  8Sailor Cox19 26.25

CRVS  8Eva Munford20 26.32

CRVS  8Juneau Cole21 26.41

EDGE  8Luna Eylar22 26.47

UVAC  7Eva Odom23 26.58

SAS  8Diana Simpson24 26.59

LRW  7Mary Bentwood*25 27.27

SAS  6Quinn Driver*25 27.27

ORO  5Susie Pike27 27.59

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley28 27.78

MIDD  7Caroline Dietrich29 27.85

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney30 27.95

ADDI  8Addie Cook31 28.14

STS  8Lark Halliwell32 28.97

SAS  8Allison Trainer33 29.28

ORO  7Harper Pike34 29.40

CONY  6Aurora Ruggles35 29.94

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr36 30.09

CVSA  8Ellie Berg37 30.31

KYD  8Norah Crump38 30.66

CVSC  7Ady Yeaton39 30.93

ORO  8Kaya Bancroft40 31.41

SUN  7Eliza Toomey41 31.95

ADDI  7Lucy Myers42 32.15

CVSC  8Hazel Yeaton43 32.39

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts44 34.83

CRVS  5Minna Farrell45 36.45

ORO  6Rose Gargac--- DQ

UVAC  8Abby Mackey--- DQ

ORO  7Izabella Sharabaika--- DQ
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 38.79

Silvers: 55.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BYD  8Hadley Franssen1 48.37

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster2 50.84

CONY  8Eleanor Curley3 51.18

STS  7Nora Rank4 51.38

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt5 51.39

SUN  6Briella Mason6 52.45

SAS  6Quinn Driver7 54.68

UVAC  8Emma Saler8 54.79

ADDI  7Lydia Court9 54.85

CRVS  8Eva Munford10 55.74

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook11 55.86

PVA  7Weatherly Cart12 56.40

ORO  6Rose Gargac13 56.65

UVAC  7Eva Odom14 56.78

ORO  7Harper Pike15 57.75

ADDI  8Addie Cook16 58.90

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney17 59.46

SAS  8Allison Trainer18 1:00.19

ORO  8Kaya Bancroft19 1:00.25

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley20 1:00.26

SAS  8Kelynn Genest21 1:04.15

CVSA  8Hattie Roberts22 1:04.66

SUN  7Eliza Toomey23 1:06.47

CVSC  8Hazel Yeaton24 1:15.10

ADDI  8Allie Curtis--- DQ

SAS  8Sailor Cox--- DQ

ORO  5Susie Pike--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:24.69

Silvers: 1:57.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster1 1:50.02

52.84 57.18

ORO  7Izabella Sharabaika--- DQ

1:02.68 1:08.99

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Silvers: 31.75

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY  8Dorie Emerson1 24.62

CONY  8Eleanor Curley2 24.69

EDGE  8Eliza Mack3 24.89

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt4 25.19

LRW  8Cecilia Correira5 25.44

SAS  8Cate Marlow6 26.66

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett7 27.02

CVSA  8Margot Dall8 27.84

BYD  8Hadley Franssen9 28.63

EDGE  8Luna Eylar10 28.89

STS  7Nora Rank11 30.26

SAS  8Sailor Cox12 30.32

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook13 30.34

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr14 30.75

CRVS  8Eva Munford15 31.47

SAS  6Quinn Driver16 31.50

ADDI  8Allie Curtis17 31.81

CRVS  8Maple Billings18 32.23

STS  8Lark Halliwell19 33.30

ADDI  8Addie Cook20 33.58

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney21 33.66

MIDD  7Caroline Dietrich22 34.25

CRVS  8Juneau Cole23 34.56

CVSA  8Ellie Berg24 35.53

SAS  8Allison Trainer25 35.63

SUN  6Briella Mason--- DQ

KYD  8Norah Crump--- DQ

CRVS  5Minna Farrell--- DQ

ORO  7Izabella Sharabaika--- DQ

CVSA  8Abigail Fetters--- DQ

CVSC  8Hazel Yeaton--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 44.89

Silvers: 1:05.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner1 54.89

CONY  8Eleanor Curley2 55.45

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 55.81

UVAC  8Gretel Morhardt4 56.76

UVAC  8Hannah Burnett5 58.60

EDGE  8Eliza Mack6 59.12

SAS  8Cate Marlow7 59.66

CVSA  8Margot Dall8 1:00.62

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster9 1:04.49

CRVS  8Evita Pelletier10 1:07.02

SAS  8Kelynn Genest11 1:10.79

SAS  8Vivienne Cyr12 1:13.41

UVAC  8Emma Saler--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Silvers: 26.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  8Ginny Koerner1 19.07

EDGE  8Eliza Mack2 20.51

LRW  8Cecilia Correira3 20.95

BYD  8Hadley Franssen4 21.00

CVSA  8Delia Philbrook5 24.63

SAS  6Quinn Driver6 26.09

UVAC  6Beatrix Mooney7 26.82

SAS  8Sailor Cox*8 28.12

CONY  8Eleanor Curley*8 28.12

ADDI  8Allie Curtis10 28.80

CRVS  8Eva Munford11 28.95

ADDI  8Addie Cook12 29.22

UVAC  7Eva Odom13 29.40

SAS  8Diana Simpson14 29.52

ADDI  8Skylar Buckley15 31.44

SAS  8Kelynn Genest16 33.94

CVSC  7Ady Yeaton17 48.39

SAS  8Cate Marlow--- DQ

CRVS  8Evita Pelletier--- DQ

SUN  6Briella Mason--- DQ

PVA  7Weatherly Cart--- DQ

CVSC  8Hazel Yeaton--- DQ

STS  7Nora Rank--- DQ

CVSA  8Margot Dall--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.59

Silvers: 59.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  8Eliza Mack1 53.69

BYD  8Hadley Franssen2 57.78

SAS  8Cate Marlow3 58.02

EDGE  8Luna Eylar--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.09

Silvers: 1:59.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW  8Cecilia Correira1 1:46.02

52.80 53.22

BYD  8Hadley Franssen2 1:51.36

51.97 59.39

UVAC  8Margaret McMaster3 1:56.61

56.52 1:00.09

EDGE  8Eliza Mack4 1:56.66

55.99 1:00.67

SAS  8Cate Marlow5 1:57.18

56.63 1:00.55

CONY  8Eleanor Curley6 1:59.96

1:02.37 57.59

CRVS  8Eva Munford7 2:10.18

1:02.28 1:07.90

EDGE  8Luna Eylar--- DQ

56.01 59.45

CVSC  7Ady Yeaton--- DQ

1:40.48 2:07.96

STS  8Lark Halliwell--- DQ

1:19.06 1:21.88

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVSA1 1:31.22

Margot Dall 8 Abigail Fetters 8

Ellie Berg 8 Delia Philbrook 8

51.94 39.28

AUVAC2 1:32.51

Margaret McMaster 8 Abby Mackey 8

Beatrix Mooney 6 Hannah Burnett 8

51.94 40.57

ACRVS3 1:35.00

Juneau Cole 8 Minna Farrell 5

Maple Billings 8 Evita Pelletier 8

54.56 40.44



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:20 AM  1/19/2026  Page 3

2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay)

AADDI4 1:35.78

Lydia Court 7 Addie Cook 8

Skylar Buckley 8 Allie Curtis 8

47.22 48.56

AORO5 1:43.55

Harper Pike 7 Izabella Sharabaika 7

Kaya Bancroft 8 Susie Pike 5

55.64 47.91

 
Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVSA1 1:35.25

Hattie Roberts 8 Margot Dall 8

Ginny Koerner 8 Delia Philbrook 8

57.81 37.44

AUVAC2 1:37.08

Gretel Morhardt 8 Hannah Burnett 8

Margaret McMaster 8 Beatrix Mooney 6

51.24 45.84

ASAS3 1:39.03

Sailor Cox 8 Cate Marlow 8

Quinn Driver 6 Diana Simpson 8

50.86 48.17

AADDI4 1:49.78

Skylar Buckley 8 Allie Curtis 8

Addie Cook 8 Lydia Court 7

1:00.74 49.04

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.49

Silvers: 36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 10Mya McSweeney1 32.39

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao2 33.15

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz3 34.41

SAS 10Reese Driver4 35.04

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani5 35.70

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney6 35.82

CVSA 10Stella Swanson7 35.85

UVAC 10Jordan Crance8 36.22

ADDI 10Mary McGuire9 36.31

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak10 36.50

CONY 10Juliet Delude11 37.16

CONY 10Adele Green12 37.20

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo13 37.28

UVAC  9Poppy Robbins14 38.07

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis15 38.67

SUN 10Emmie Gay16 38.89

UVAC  9Ginny Holzer17 39.28

CVSA  9Leontine Cote18 39.33

CRVS 10Emily Arnold19 39.44

LRW  9Cathy Bentwood20 39.47

UVAC 10Vivian Mackey21 39.64

KYD 10Vera Chow22 39.65

CVSA  9Katherine Carpenter23 39.80

CRVS 10Mahima Singh24 39.86

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker25 40.74

PVA 10Mimi Gura26 40.78

ATLA  9Tiernan McEachern27 40.90

CVSA  9Iris Herrington28 41.02

UVAC 10Emma Whitman29 41.07

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels30 41.10

ORO  9Maya Hohwald31 41.23

EDGE  9Jade Eylar32 41.25

ORO 10Fiona Baxley33 41.66

PVA 10Ruby Sosne34 41.68

ORO 10Sadie Pike35 42.43

EVRG 10Ivy Starr36 43.01

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers37 43.47

SUN  9Scarlett McGrane38 43.92

CVSA  9Anya Wolfe39 44.03

EVRG  9Rowen Cushman40 44.97

CVSA  9Bea Samuel41 45.05

ADDI  9Juliet Kennedy42 45.85

ORO  9Emma Parker43 46.54

UVAC  9Anne Kellett44 46.68

MIDD  9Halsey Brooks45 48.97

ATLA 10Odile Rawlins46 49.82

SAS  9Harper Ellis47 51.13

CRVS  9Maisie Farrell48 52.15

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky49 53.68

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen50 54.03

MIDD  9Olivia Wimett51 56.96

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.09

Silvers: 1:23.05

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN 10Vela Remaniak1 1:10.87

34.19 36.68

UVAC 10Saya Brown2 1:14.89

35.37 39.52

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao3 1:16.77

36.65 40.12

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz4 1:19.34

37.61 41.73

SAS 10Reese Driver5 1:21.53

37.82 43.71

ADDI 10Mary McGuire6 1:23.87

40.10 43.77

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky7 1:24.27

39.54 44.73

CVSA 10Stella Swanson8 1:25.18

41.06 44.12

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo9 1:25.33

39.45 45.88

UVAC 10Vivian Mackey10 1:27.17

41.34 45.83

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis11 1:28.70

41.56 47.14

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak12 1:28.72

42.84 45.88

CVSA  9Leontine Cote13 1:28.73

43.85 44.88

SUN 10Emmie Gay14 1:29.11

44.72 44.39

CVSA  9Iris Herrington15 1:29.57

41.87 47.70

PVA 10Mimi Gura16 1:32.24

43.12 49.12

ORO  9Maya Hohwald17 1:32.84

45.00 47.84

CONY 10Juliet Delude18 1:33.01

44.10 48.91

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker19 1:33.09

43.71 49.38

ADDI 10Greta Smits20 1:34.29

42.98 51.31

ORO 10Sadie Pike21 1:36.45

45.80 50.65

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels22 1:36.70

44.91 51.79

ATLA  9Tiernan McEachern23 1:36.71

44.18 52.53

CRVS 10Emily Arnold24 1:37.41

45.20 52.21

PVA 10Ruby Sosne25 1:37.61

44.91 52.70

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers26 1:37.84

43.61 54.23

SUN  9Scarlett McGrane27 1:43.40

47.83 55.57

SAS  9Addy Dow28 1:46.29

50.96 55.33

ATLA 10Odile Rawlins29 1:48.49

50.10 58.39

EVRG 10Ivy Starr30 1:51.24

46.09 1:05.15

KYD 10Amy Lancaster31 1:55.35

52.81 1:02.54

ORO  9Jubilee Geschwendt32 1:55.53

52.44 1:03.09

UVAC  9Vivian Martini33 1:57.80

53.09 1:04.71

ORO  9Emma Parker34 1:58.24

STS  9Piper Arnold35 2:02.01

57.32 1:04.69

CVSC 10Pepper Mahnke36 2:10.97

59.59 1:11.38

 
Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:42.69

Silvers: 3:03.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace1 2:38.17

35.31 40.58 40.2342.05

CONY 10Adele Green2 3:10.07

42.43 49.19 46.9951.46
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free)

SUN 10Emmie Gay3 3:12.77

44.76 50.74 45.5451.73

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 38.79

Silvers: 43.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky1 37.79

UVAC 10Saya Brown2 38.12

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace3 39.24

UN 10Vela Remaniak4 39.98

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani5 40.48

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao6 40.63

UVAC 10Jordan Crance7 41.62

CVSA 10Stella Swanson8 41.71

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo9 41.72

ADDI 10Mary McGuire10 42.75

PVA 10Ruby Sosne11 43.23

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney12 43.33

SAS 10Reese Driver13 43.83

ADDI 10Greta Smits14 43.97

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis15 44.31

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak16 45.12

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels17 45.43

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers18 45.53

ORO  9Maya Hohwald19 46.19

UVAC  9Poppy Robbins20 47.31

KYD 10Amy Lancaster21 47.50

UVAC 10Vivian Mackey22 47.59

CRVS 10Emily Arnold23 47.84

PVA 10Mimi Gura24 47.96

CONY 10Juliet Delude25 48.00

BYD 10Charlotte Talbert26 48.51

UVAC  9Ginny Holzer27 49.22

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen28 49.47

CVSA  9Iris Herrington29 49.51

CVSA  9Leontine Cote30 49.87

ORO 10Sadie Pike31 50.30

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker32 50.84

SUN 10Emmie Gay33 51.13

MIDD  9Halsey Brooks34 52.20

MIDD  9Olivia Wimett35 53.15

UVAC  9Anne Kellett36 53.36

SUN  9Scarlett McGrane37 54.16

STS  9Piper Arnold38 54.24

ORO  9Jubilee Geschwendt39 54.32

SAS  9Harper Ellis40 54.51

SAS  9Addy Dow41 55.02

UVAC  9Vivian Martini42 56.05

ORO  9Emma Parker43 58.88

CVSC 10Pepper Mahnke44 59.08

KYD 10Vera Chow--- DQ

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz--- DQ

ATLA 10Odile Rawlins--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:24.69

Silvers: 1:36.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 10Mya McSweeney1 1:22.71

40.51 42.20

ADDI 10Vannah Wallace2 1:24.39

41.41 42.98

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz3 1:28.35

41.78 46.57

CONY 10Adele Green4 1:32.00

45.20 46.80

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao5 1:32.20

44.97 47.23

ADDI 10Mary McGuire6 1:33.10

46.02 47.08

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo7 1:34.62

45.63 48.99

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak8 1:35.63

43.62 52.01

ORO  9Maya Hohwald9 1:39.58

48.97 50.61

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels10 1:40.25

47.77 52.48

UVAC 10Vivian Mackey11 1:44.43

49.64 54.79

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers12 1:46.37

CRVS 10Emily Arnold13 1:49.71

52.61 57.10

ADDI  9Juliet Kennedy14 1:52.29

ORO 10Sadie Pike15 1:52.50

53.83 58.67

CVSA 10Stella Swanson--- DQ

45.21 51.74

EDGE  9Jade Eylar--- DQ

50.87 51.85

 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 44.89

Silvers: 50.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney1 43.97

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen2 45.91

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz3 47.77

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao4 48.37

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky5 48.58

CVSA  9Iris Herrington6 48.83

UN 10Vela Remaniak7 48.92

CONY 10Juliet Delude8 48.94

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis9 50.73

PVA 10Ruby Sosne10 50.91

UVAC  9Poppy Robbins11 51.32

CVSA 10Stella Swanson12 52.11

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels13 52.47

KYD 10Vera Chow14 52.86

ADDI 10Mary McGuire15 53.13

MIDD  9Halsey Brooks16 53.14

UVAC  9Anne Kellett17 53.21

ATLA  9Tiernan McEachern18 54.00

CRVS 10Emily Arnold19 54.39

PVA 10Mimi Gura20 54.72

SUN 10Emmie Gay21 55.45

UVAC  9Ginny Holzer22 55.67

ORO  9Maya Hohwald23 56.10

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker24 56.59

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo25 56.61

ADDI 10Greta Smits26 57.35

ORO  9Jubilee Geschwendt27 57.62

SAS  9Harper Ellis28 58.60

SUN  9Scarlett McGrane29 1:00.11

UVAC  9Vivian Martini30 1:01.88

MIDD  9Olivia Wimett31 1:03.95

STS  9Piper Arnold32 1:20.46

CVSC 10Pepper Mahnke--- DQ

ORO  9Emma Parker--- DQ

ORO 10Sadie Pike--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:38.79

Silvers: 1:50.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 10Reese Driver1 1:38.09

44.85 53.24

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney2 1:40.30

46.62 53.68

CVSA  9Iris Herrington3 1:47.76

49.75 58.01

UVAC  9Poppy Robbins4 1:53.60

54.40 59.20

CRVS 10Mahima Singh5 1:54.42

54.82 59.60

CRVS 10Emily Arnold6 1:56.55

55.77 1:00.78

CVSA  9Bea Samuel7 1:58.58

57.78 1:00.80

ORO 10Fiona Baxley8 1:59.13

58.33 1:00.80

UVAC  9Anne Kellett9 1:59.16

54.80 1:04.36

MIDD  9Halsey Brooks10 2:00.12

56.59 1:03.53

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen11 2:04.02

53.25 1:10.77

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker12 2:05.64

1:02.62 1:03.02

SUN 10Emmie Gay13 2:05.85

1:00.82 1:05.03

UVAC 10Emma Whitman14 2:07.58

59.53 1:08.05

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky15 2:17.60

1:05.87 1:11.73

CRVS  9Maisie Farrell16 2:26.09

1:10.49 1:15.60
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.59

Silvers: 44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani1 37.40

ADDI 10Mary McGuire2 39.20

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao3 40.26

SAS 10Mya McSweeney4 40.51

SAS 10Reese Driver5 42.75

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis6 42.81

CVSA 10Stella Swanson7 43.89

CVSA  9Iris Herrington8 44.07

KYD 10Vera Chow9 44.61

CONY 10Juliet Delude10 45.33

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak11 45.46

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo12 46.10

UVAC 10Jordan Crance13 46.68

CRVS 10Mahima Singh14 46.85

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker*15 48.45

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney*15 48.45

EDGE  9Jade Eylar17 49.95

LRW  9Cathy Bentwood18 50.17

CRVS 10Emily Arnold19 50.20

KYD 10Scarlett Reimers20 50.60

CVSA  9Katherine Carpenter21 51.46

CVSA  9Leontine Cote22 51.83

PVA 10Mimi Gura23 52.81

ORO  9Maya Hohwald24 55.02

SAS  9Addy Dow25 57.31

EVRG  9Rowen Cushman26 1:02.99

EVRG 10Ivy Starr27 1:06.93

CRVS  9Maisie Farrell28 1:07.88

BYD  9Mackenzie Franssen29 1:11.98

CVSA  9Anya Wolfe--- DQ

UVAC 10Emma Whitman--- DQ

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:33.39

Silvers: 1:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani1 1:38.42

44.51 53.91

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak2 1:39.17

46.23 52.94

UVAC 10Saya Brown3 1:41.55

47.21 54.34

EDGE  9Quinn Melasky4 1:47.61

47.69 59.92

ORO  9Jubilee Geschwendt5 2:23.88

1:07.48 1:16.40

 
Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.09

Silvers: 1:35.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 10Mya McSweeney1 1:27.65

39.94 47.71

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao2 1:29.47

41.83 47.64

CVSA 10Hadley Tomkowicz3 1:30.73

41.17 49.56

SAS 10Reese Driver4 1:31.97

43.34 48.63

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani5 1:32.42

40.59 51.83

MIDD  9Rosie Phinney6 1:34.89

CVSA 10Stella Swanson7 1:35.67

44.11 51.56

ADDI 10Mary McGuire8 1:35.99

43.15 52.84

UVAC 10Jordan Crance9 1:37.33

44.85 52.48

CVSA  9Evelyn Charkalis10 1:37.80

44.98 52.82

KYD 10Vera Chow11 1:38.11

44.98 53.13

UVAC 10Zoey Daniels12 1:38.81

47.08 51.73

CONY 10Adele Green13 1:39.27

49.21 50.06

CVSA  9Maddie Hudak14 1:40.03

45.16 54.87

CVSA  9Iris Herrington15 1:41.17

47.63 53.54

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo16 1:41.97

47.30 54.67

CONY 10Juliet Delude17 1:42.47

48.34 54.13

ORO  9Maya Hohwald18 1:46.96

52.97 53.99

CVSA  9Katherine Carpenter19 1:48.54

49.35 59.19

CRVS 10Emily Arnold*20 1:50.20

49.77 1:00.43

EDGE  9Jade Eylar*20 1:50.20

53.08 57.12

ORO 10Fiona Baxley22 1:50.27

54.42 55.85

UVAC  9Hazel Boeddiker23 1:50.59

52.70 57.89

SUN 10Emmie Gay24 1:50.88

55.01 55.87

PVA 10Mimi Gura25 1:50.99

55.06 55.93

UVAC  9Ginny Holzer26 1:52.66

51.78 1:00.88

UVAC 10Emma Whitman27 1:54.04

57.29 56.75

ADDI  9Juliet Kennedy28 1:56.62

51.89 1:04.73

ATLA  9Tiernan McEachern29 1:59.33

58.99 1:00.34

SAS  9Harper Ellis30 2:00.46

55.32 1:05.14

SAS  9Addy Dow31 2:01.38

57.86 1:03.52

CVSA  9Bea Samuel32 2:01.49

1:03.80 57.69

CVSA  9Anya Wolfe33 2:05.42

EDGE  9Sonya Dabransky34 2:10.90

1:04.33 1:06.57

EVRG 10Ivy Starr35 2:12.89

57.47 1:15.42

CRVS  9Maisie Farrell36 2:17.20

1:04.93 1:12.27

MIDD  9Olivia Wimett--- DQ

1:01.92 1:11.09

 
Girls 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 7:05.69

Silvers: 8:08.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao1 7:24.03

38.28 43.17 45.5243.27

45.45 46.96 46.76 47.27

45.55 41.80

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 3:05.99

Silvers: 3:28.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 10Emily Eybalin Sebastiao1 3:07.22

44.78 45.68 39.8756.89

ADDI 10Mary McGuire2 3:21.41

45.18 50.09 42.211:03.93

UVAC 10Ani Cinquemani3 3:22.26

42.71 49.21 44.051:06.29

ADDI 10Mabelle Fidalgo4 3:32.83

50.13 51.85 45.161:05.69

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVSA1 2:32.95

Leontine Cote 9 Maddie Hudak 9

Stella Swanson 10 Hadley Tomkowicz 10

39.38 39.25 36.6337.69

AADDI2 2:42.73

Mabelle Fidalgo 10 Mary McGuire 10

Allie Curtis 8 Vannah Wallace 10

47.52 31.10 28.0156.10

AUVAC3 2:43.70

Jordan Crance 10 Poppy Robbins 9

Emma Whitman 10 Ginny Holzer 9

39.01 45.38 42.6636.65
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay)

BUVAC4 2:44.66

Ani Cinquemani 10 Anne Kellett 9

Vivian Mackey 10 Zoey Daniels 10

46.05 38.07 33.2147.33

ASAS5 2:52.47

Reese Driver 10 Harper Ellis 9

Addy Dow 9 Mya McSweeney 10

37.16 44.03 33.1858.10

BCVSA6 2:52.60

Katherine Carpenter 9 Evelyn Charkalis 9

Bea Samuel 9 Iris Herrington 9

49.49 34.96 1:28.15

ACONY7 2:56.54

Eleanor Curley 8 Dorie Emerson 8

Juliet Delude 10 Adele Green 10

55.41 44.58 40.1036.45

AORO8 3:03.92

Fiona Baxley 10 Maya Hohwald 9

Sadie Pike 10 Rose Gargac 6

46.48 46.55 47.4443.45

AEDGE9 3:15.21

Eliza Mack 8 Luna Eylar 8

Sonya Dabransky 9 Jade Eylar 9

45.36 50.25 35.651:03.95

ACRVS10 3:18.24

Emily Arnold 10 Maple Billings 8

Maisie Farrell 9 Eva Munford 8

42.69 1:04.38 44.4046.77

AMIDD11 3:22.48

Halsey Brooks 9 Olivia Wimett 9

Caroline Dietrich 7 Rosie Phinney 9

34.8255.02

BADDI12 3:33.47

Addie Cook 8 Lydia Court 7

Skylar Buckley 8 Juliet Kennedy 9

1:02.11 47.53 40.511:03.32

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:32.45

Emily Eybalin Sebastiao 10 Saya Brown 10

Ani Cinquemani 10 Jordan Crance 10

40.28 36.21 35.3940.57

AADDI2 2:34.03

Mabelle Fidalgo 10 Greta Smits 10

Mary McGuire 10 Vannah Wallace 10

42.71 56.78 54.54

ACVSA3 2:47.28

Maddie Hudak 9 Iris Herrington 9

Hadley Tomkowicz 10 Stella Swanson 10

48.38 36.13

AMIDD4 3:39.62

Halsey Brooks 9 Olivia Wimett 9

Rosie Phinney 9 Caroline Dietrich 7

51.63 1:05.81 53.2848.90

AORO5 3:40.04

Harper Pike 7 Sadie Pike 10

Maya Hohwald 9 Emma Parker 9

55.80 57.37 51.9154.96

BUVAC--- DQ

Zoey Daniels 10 Anne Kellett 9

Hazel Boeddiker 9 Emma Saler 8

46.40 53.39 52.1349.92

BORO--- DQ

Rose Gargac 6 Kaya Bancroft 8

Jubilee Geschwendt 9 Susie Pike 5

59.63 1:19.50 52.451:03.31

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 28.39

Silvers: 31.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 11Ayla Weeks1 29.07

ORO 12Nora Seavey2 30.05

STS 12Sadie Moore3 30.15

CVSC 11Clara Burson4 30.90

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark5 31.12

ORO 11Katie Zhao6 31.42

ADDI 11Zoey Kress7 31.69

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart8 31.96

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner9 32.05

KYD 12Shiloh Conety10 32.08

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga11 32.19

LRW 11Lucy Correira*12 32.45

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner*12 32.45

CONY 11Chloe Adler14 32.53

MIDD 12Willow Hunt15 32.94

PVA 11Zarina Ashraf16 33.26

PVA 12Katy Day Giarolo17 33.57

SAS 12Abigail Trainer*18 33.83

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan*18 33.83

ATLA 12Allie McManus20 33.88

ADDI 11Lydia Bearor21 33.89

BYD 12Hazel Derry22 34.49

BYD 12Emma Bonenberger23 34.67

BYD 11Bea Heiser24 34.70

CONY 11Adele Schoembs*25 34.73

ORO 11Meredith Conrad*25 34.73

SUN 12Millie Austin27 34.82

CONY 11Lydia Scott28 34.98

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi29 35.05

EDGE 12Molly Wynne30 35.06

KYD 11Chloe Moylan31 35.09

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt32 35.13

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower33 35.35

EDGE 12Ella Christiansen34 35.60

BYD 11Devyn Whitfield35 36.01

ATLA 11Harlow Morris McIver36 36.33

ORO 12Beckett Heaton37 36.35

CONY 11Charleigh Beaudet38 36.50

ORO 12Faith Bridle39 36.55

ORO 12Annika Wendorf40 36.61

SAS 11Julia Barney41 36.72

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman42 36.86

UVAC 12Josette Fortin43 37.34

KYD 11Nora Battaglia44 37.45

LRW 11Hazel Eddy*45 37.59

EVRG 12Makensey Sjolander*45 37.59

ADDI 12Mikhan Ouimette47 37.76

SAS 12Adde LaCasse48 37.79

SUN 11Henley Toomey49 37.91

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler50 38.31

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe*51 38.86

BYD 11Peyton Franssen*51 38.86

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington53 39.57

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap54 39.68

BYD 11Maisie Heiser55 39.74

CONY 11Josie White56 40.09

SAS 11Lucy McElwain57 41.99

CVSC 11Eliana Oni58 42.70

CVSC 11Colette Gendron59 44.29

ORO 11Clara Sherman60 48.29

UVAC 12Noelle Gusitsch--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:01.49

Silvers: 1:09.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 11Ayla Weeks1 1:03.74

30.74 33.00

ORO 12Nora Seavey2 1:04.60

31.20 33.40

STS 12Sadie Moore3 1:05.99

30.99 35.00

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell4 1:07.10

31.34 35.76

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark5 1:08.10

32.79 35.31

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner6 1:09.10

33.09 36.01

ORO 11Katie Zhao7 1:09.48

32.97 36.51

LRW 12Kendall Perdue8 1:09.96

31.70 38.26

KYD 12Shiloh Conety9 1:11.13

34.45 36.68

ADDI 11Zoey Kress10 1:11.42

35.34 36.08

MIDD 12Willow Hunt11 1:11.69

34.77 36.92

PVA 12Katy Day Giarolo12 1:13.11

35.34 37.77

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner13 1:13.42

35.37 38.05

BYD 12Emma Bonenberger14 1:14.16

35.73 38.43

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga15 1:14.22

35.62 38.60
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart16 1:14.63

35.52 39.11

UVAC 12Noelle Gusitsch17 1:14.96

34.95 40.01

LRW 11Lucy Correira18 1:14.97

35.00 39.97

ADDI 11Lydia Bearor19 1:15.03

35.28 39.75

CONY 11Lydia Scott20 1:15.40

37.55 37.85

ORO 12Faith Bridle21 1:16.46

36.18 40.28

CONY 11Adele Schoembs22 1:18.14

38.48 39.66

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt23 1:18.17

37.23 40.94

SAS 12Abigail Trainer24 1:18.34

35.62 42.72

SUN 12Millie Austin25 1:18.36

36.99 41.37

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi26 1:18.66

37.00 41.66

EDGE 12Avery Preiss27 1:18.97

37.67 41.30

EDGE 12Emme Garber28 1:19.09

38.36 40.73

EDGE 12Ella Christiansen29 1:19.70

38.20 41.50

ORO 11Meredith Conrad30 1:19.86

36.83 43.03

ORO 12Beckett Heaton31 1:19.87

39.01 40.86

UVAC 12Josette Fortin32 1:20.38

38.88 41.50

EDGE 12Molly Wynne33 1:21.09

38.38 42.71

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman34 1:21.38

38.21 43.17

CRVS 11Nizhoni Trahan35 1:21.93

40.52 41.41

ORO 12Ellie Coffin36 1:21.97

39.53 42.44

CVSA 11Aviv Singh37 1:22.27

41.17 41.10

UVAC 11Jami Snow38 1:22.37

39.55 42.82

UVAC 11Maple Fortuna39 1:23.18

37.95 45.23

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler40 1:23.40

39.70 43.70

EDGE 12Gretchen Bonanni41 1:23.49

39.39 44.10

CONY 11Charleigh Beaudet42 1:23.59

40.15 43.44

ADDI 11Anna Zelonis43 1:24.21

41.92 42.29

CONY 12Eve Dube44 1:24.45

40.24 44.21

SUN 11Henley Toomey45 1:24.52

40.44 44.08

ORO 11Charlotte Dornsife46 1:24.84

41.68 43.16

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas47 1:26.16

41.39 44.77

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap48 1:28.91

42.01 46.90

CVSA 11Isla Hayes49 1:30.02

41.74 48.28

ORO 11Caroline Dornsife50 1:35.41

43.06 52.35

SAS 11Kyla Genest--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:14.39

Silvers: 2:30.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 2:12.34

29.86 33.05 33.9935.44

CONY 11Ayla Weeks2 2:16.63

30.75 34.74 34.6636.48

ORO 12Nora Seavey3 2:26.97

34.04 36.78 37.9938.16

CONY 12Lilah Maslow4 2:32.54

34.56 39.13 38.9639.89

ORO 11Katie Zhao5 2:40.56

34.53 39.94 42.9843.11

UVAC 12Noelle Gusitsch6 2:42.69

35.31 41.19 42.9943.20

CVSC 11Clara Burson7 2:43.94

36.51 42.34 41.0944.00

CONY 11Lydia Scott8 2:49.68

39.74 43.46 41.0145.47

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt9 2:51.22

38.14 44.40 43.4045.28

SAS 12Abigail Trainer10 2:51.45

38.89 43.83 42.3946.34

SAS 12Adde LaCasse11 2:55.42

40.00 44.34 44.4946.59

UVAC 11Jami Snow12 2:56.34

40.31 44.90 44.1746.96

BYD 11Peyton Franssen13 3:17.92

42.18 51.63 51.2752.84

CVSC 11Eliana Oni14 3:18.67

43.65 48.61 54.1952.22

 
Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:58.79

Silvers: 6:43.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 11Ayla Weeks--- DQ

32.54 36.64 38.1338.20

38.35 38.75 39.24 38.70

38.44 34.93

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 32.89

Silvers: 36.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW 12Kendall Perdue1 33.72

ADDI 11Zoey Kress2 36.36

STS 12Sadie Moore3 36.49

ORO 12Nora Seavey4 36.79

PVA 12Katy Day Giarolo5 37.19

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner6 37.87

EDGE 12Emme Garber7 38.25

ORO 11Katie Zhao8 38.41

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart9 38.43

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner10 38.50

CVSC 11Clara Burson11 38.57

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga12 38.98

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell13 39.04

BYD 12Emma Bonenberger14 39.60

CONY 11Lydia Scott15 39.61

BYD 12Hazel Derry16 40.01

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan17 40.07

EDGE 12Ella Christiansen18 40.53

CONY 11Adele Schoembs19 40.70

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt20 40.73

EDGE 12Molly Wynne21 40.81

SUN 12Millie Austin22 40.90

UVAC 12Josette Fortin23 41.15

LRW 11Lucy Correira24 41.19

UVAC 12Noelle Gusitsch25 41.42

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman26 41.51

MIDD 12Willow Hunt27 41.66

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower28 42.38

ORO 12Beckett Heaton29 42.81

ADDI 11Lydia Bearor30 43.10

SUN 11Henley Toomey31 43.18

KYD 11Nora Battaglia32 43.19

EVRG 12Makensey Sjolander33 43.53

ORO 11Meredith Conrad34 43.55

CRVS 11Nizhoni Trahan35 43.62

UVAC 11Penny Morhardt36 43.67

BYD 11Devyn Whitfield37 43.93

ATLA 11Harlow Morris McIver*38 44.01

ATLA 12Allie McManus*38 44.01

ADDI 11Anna Zelonis40 44.07

EDGE 12Gretchen Bonanni41 44.15

BYD 11Maisie Heiser42 44.23

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe43 44.44
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back)

BYD 11Peyton Franssen44 44.49

UVAC 11Maple Fortuna45 44.52

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi46 44.57

BYD 11Bea Heiser47 44.77

SAS 12Adde LaCasse48 45.18

CVSA 11Aviv Singh49 45.41

SAS 11Julia Barney50 45.77

CVSA 11Isla Hayes51 45.93

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington52 46.22

ORO 11Charlotte Dornsife53 46.23

ORO 12Ellie Coffin54 46.27

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler55 46.31

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas56 47.17

SAS 11Kyla Genest57 47.34

ORO 11Caroline Dornsife58 49.20

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:10.69

Silvers: 1:20.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner1 1:18.42

39.05 39.37

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner2 1:18.60

38.78 39.82

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart3 1:19.79

38.17 41.62

SAS 12Abigail Trainer4 1:21.84

39.46 42.38

CVSC 11Clara Burson5 1:22.38

40.48 41.90

PVA 12Katy Day Giarolo*6 1:22.99

40.81 42.18

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt*6 1:22.99

39.91 43.08

BYD 12Emma Bonenberger8 1:24.15

41.28 42.87

EDGE 12Molly Wynne9 1:24.68

42.48 42.20

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga10 1:26.76

41.40 45.36

CONY 11Lydia Scott11 1:27.24

42.93 44.31

LRW 11Lucy Correira12 1:27.28

41.06 46.22

ORO 11Katie Zhao13 1:27.59

41.51 46.08

CONY 11Adele Schoembs14 1:28.48

44.30 44.18

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman15 1:28.62

43.75 44.87

PVA 11Zarina Ashraf16 1:28.78

42.01 46.77

EDGE 12Ella Christiansen17 1:28.94

BYD 12Hazel Derry18 1:32.12

45.77 46.35

UVAC 12Josette Fortin19 1:32.50

44.96 47.54

UVAC 11Penny Morhardt20 1:32.60

44.84 47.76

SUN 12Millie Austin21 1:34.75

44.37 50.38

CONY 11Josie White22 1:36.91

44.97 51.94

KYD 12Shiloh Conety23 1:37.06

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe24 1:37.78

47.76 50.02

ORO 12Beckett Heaton25 1:45.92

50.75 55.17

ORO 11Clara Sherman--- DQ

58.45 1:02.15

UVAC 11Haddie Huyler--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:33.79

Silvers: 2:51.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 2:29.18

36.51 38.09 35.9938.59

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner2 2:49.19

40.75 44.04 40.9243.48

STS 12Sadie Moore3 2:51.04

40.07 43.35 43.2944.33

ORO 12Ellie Coffin4 3:29.58

48.10 52.24 1:49.24

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 37.89

Silvers: 41.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark1 38.65

CONY 12Lilah Maslow2 40.55

CONY 11Chloe Adler3 40.57

STS 12Sadie Moore4 40.64

BYD 11Bea Heiser5 40.87

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner6 41.01

SAS 12Abigail Trainer7 41.82

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower8 42.06

ATLA 11Harlow Morris McIver9 43.14

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington10 43.71

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi11 43.83

SAS 11Lucy McElwain12 44.31

BYD 12Hazel Derry13 44.48

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner14 44.69

ADDI 11Zoey Kress15 44.74

UVAC 12Noelle Gusitsch16 44.80

PVA 12Katy Day Giarolo17 44.98

CVSC 11Colette Gendron18 45.08

ADDI 12Mikhan Ouimette19 45.36

PVA 11Zarina Ashraf20 45.48

KYD 11Nora Battaglia21 45.66

BYD 11Devyn Whitfield22 46.10

ORO 11Katie Zhao23 46.28

CONY 11Lydia Scott24 46.30

EDGE 12Ella Christiansen25 46.54

UVAC 11Penny Morhardt26 46.56

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap27 46.65

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga28 46.81

CONY 11Josie White29 47.07

SAS 11Julia Barney30 47.18

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart31 47.31

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan32 47.61

ORO 12Annika Wendorf33 47.62

ORO 12Faith Bridle34 47.67

CVSC 11Eliana Oni35 47.82

ATLA 12Allie McManus36 47.84

ADDI 11Lydia Bearor37 48.20

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman38 48.41

KYD 11Chloe Moylan39 49.12

ORO 11Clara Sherman40 49.23

UVAC 11Jami Snow41 49.36

BYD 11Maisie Heiser42 49.73

SUN 11Henley Toomey43 50.18

BYD 11Peyton Franssen44 50.56

ORO 11Meredith Conrad45 51.00

EVRG 12Makensey Sjolander46 55.80

LRW 11Hazel Eddy--- DQ

MIDD 12Willow Hunt--- DQ

LRW 11Lucy Correira--- DQ

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:22.09

Silvers: 1:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 1:20.60

37.93 42.67

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark2 1:23.26

40.47 42.79

STS 12Sadie Moore3 1:28.16

41.40 46.76

EDGE 12Avery Preiss4 1:33.47

45.98 47.49

SAS 12Abigail Trainer5 1:33.72

43.21 50.51

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower6 1:34.47

45.90 48.57

BYD 12Hazel Derry7 1:35.65

46.42 49.23

BYD 11Bea Heiser8 1:36.25

42.26 53.99

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington9 1:36.42

46.44 49.98

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi10 1:36.79

47.15 49.64

SAS 11Lucy McElwain11 1:37.61

45.96 51.65

ORO 11Katie Zhao12 1:39.19

46.94 52.25

ADDI 11Anna Zelonis13 1:39.62

49.78 49.84



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:20 AM  1/19/2026  Page 9

2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

ADDI 12Mikhan Ouimette14 1:40.17

48.00 52.17

UVAC 11Penny Morhardt15 1:41.04

47.25 53.79

CONY 11Lydia Scott16 1:41.21

50.74 50.47

ATLA 11Harlow Morris McIver17 1:41.67

49.21 52.46

SAS 11Julia Barney18 1:42.40

48.30 54.10

ATLA 12Allie McManus19 1:43.36

49.55 53.81

ORO 12Annika Wendorf20 1:43.53

48.49 55.04

BYD 11Devyn Whitfield21 1:43.63

48.93 54.70

UVAC 11Diya Kashyap22 1:43.89

50.33 53.56

ORO 12Faith Bridle23 1:44.87

50.64 54.23

UVAC 11Jami Snow24 1:45.68

50.06 55.62

CONY 12Eve Dube25 1:49.98

52.04 57.94

CRVS 11Nizhoni Trahan26 1:53.45

53.32 1:00.13

ORO 11Caroline Dornsife27 1:54.54

54.03 1:00.51

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:56.99

Silvers: 3:15.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 12Lilah Maslow1 2:59.92

41.21 45.99 45.7047.02

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark2 3:00.42

40.03 46.82 47.5346.04

STS 12Sadie Moore3 3:07.35

42.02 47.86 48.5848.89

CONY 11Chloe Adler4 3:13.97

44.15 51.91 47.9749.94

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower5 3:17.07

47.06 51.43 48.4150.17

SAS 11Lucy McElwain6 3:29.58

47.56 55.04 51.5855.40

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi7 3:29.85

48.52 54.74 50.8855.71

UVAC 11Penny Morhardt8 3:31.84

47.58 56.15 52.6255.49

ATLA 11Harlow Morris McIver9 3:33.25

48.55 54.44 54.4155.85

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington10 3:35.46

48.60 56.51 54.3056.05

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan11 3:41.31

50.83 55.75 55.9258.81

CVSC 11Eliana Oni12 3:46.49

50.53 56.96 57.921:01.08

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 31.49

Silvers: 35.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 12Sadie Moore1 33.17

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell2 33.46

KYD 12Shiloh Conety3 34.97

ADDI 11Zoey Kress4 35.14

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan5 35.83

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner6 36.05

CONY 11Ayla Weeks7 36.46

ORO 12Nora Seavey8 36.47

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner9 36.75

PVA 12Katy Day Giarolo10 37.95

CONY 11Lydia Scott11 39.11

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman12 39.16

LRW 11Lucy Correira13 39.26

CVSC 11Clara Burson14 39.46

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart15 39.49

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga16 40.00

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas17 40.02

ORO 12Faith Bridle18 42.46

EDGE 12Avery Preiss19 43.15

EDGE 12Molly Wynne20 43.28

CONY 11Charleigh Beaudet21 43.84

UVAC 12Josette Fortin22 43.92

CVSA 11Isla Hayes23 43.96

CVSA 11Aviv Singh24 44.41

BYD 12Hazel Derry25 44.46

MIDD 12Willow Hunt26 44.47

SAS 12Adde LaCasse27 45.58

KYD 11Nora Battaglia28 45.66

ATLA 11Harlow Morris McIver29 45.82

UVAC 12Noelle Gusitsch30 45.96

EDGE 12Emme Garber31 46.06

EDGE 12Gretchen Bonanni32 46.25

ORO 11Charlotte Dornsife33 46.63

EDGE 11Rebecca Plouffe34 46.79

ORO 12Ellie Coffin35 47.21

BYD 11Maisie Heiser36 47.61

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi37 49.21

CONY 12Eve Dube38 50.86

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:12.19

Silvers: 1:22.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 1:16.10

36.66 39.44

KYD 12Shiloh Conety2 1:29.26

38.54 50.72

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan3 1:33.03

39.51 53.52

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:11.49

Silvers: 1:19.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 11Ayla Weeks1 1:16.91

35.90 41.01

CONY 11Taylor Mitchell2 1:17.53

35.18 42.35

ORO 12Beatrix Howey-Clark3 1:20.17

40.41 39.76

ADDI 11Zoey Kress4 1:20.56

36.48 44.08

CVSC 11Clara Burson5 1:23.23

38.57 44.66

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart6 1:23.81

38.65 45.16

ORO 11Katie Zhao7 1:25.67

39.73 45.94

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan8 1:25.91

40.06 45.85

SAS 12Abigail Trainer9 1:26.05

38.91 47.14

KYD 12Shiloh Conety10 1:26.32

41.95 44.37

EDGE 12Avery Preiss11 1:26.84

40.94 45.90

EDGE 12Emme Garber12 1:27.58

40.04 47.54

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman13 1:27.60

40.96 46.64

EDGE 12Gaby Neaga14 1:28.37

41.11 47.26

PVA 12Katy Day Giarolo15 1:29.13

41.55 47.58

BYD 11Bea Heiser16 1:29.81

40.81 49.00

UVAC 12Noelle Gusitsch17 1:30.17

41.99 48.18

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower18 1:31.45

44.62 46.83

EDGE 12Molly Wynne19 1:33.39

42.25 51.14

UVAC 12Sadey Eberhardt20 1:33.47

40.88 52.59

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi21 1:33.53

45.92 47.61

CVSA 11Isla Hayes22 1:34.77

44.86 49.91

CVSA 11Zinnia Herrington23 1:34.94

44.27 50.67

ORO 11Charlotte Dornsife24 1:35.31

46.58 48.73

EDGE 12Gretchen Bonanni25 1:36.12

45.66 50.46

ADDI 12Mikhan Ouimette26 1:36.34

44.64 51.70
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

CVSA 11Aviv Singh27 1:37.91

47.40 50.51

CVSA 11Imani Gelinas28 1:38.46

46.17 52.29

CONY 11Charleigh Beaudet29 1:38.92

46.80 52.12

CONY 12Eve Dube30 1:41.45

49.88 51.57

SAS 11Kyla Genest31 1:46.23

51.77 54.46

ORO 11Caroline Dornsife32 1:47.89

51.52 56.37

UVAC 12Josette Fortin--- DQ

41.52 46.43

ORO 12Annika Wendorf--- DQ

42.72 48.92

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:32.99

Silvers: 2:51.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Emelia Ajavon1 2:40.38

34.87 40.83 36.6947.99

ORO 12Nora Seavey2 2:51.32

39.30 42.56 37.1952.27

CVSA 11Sumi Koerner3 2:51.41

37.52 44.07 37.7152.11

CONY 12Lilah Maslow4 2:51.78

39.88 44.36 40.5147.03

CONY 11Chloe Adler5 2:56.00

43.10 46.24 40.6046.06

CONY 11Lulu Swinehart6 3:05.47

42.72 45.43 41.8555.47

CONY 11Lydia Scott7 3:08.60

44.18 47.40 41.2755.75

UVAC 12Miriam Trajman8 3:09.54

EDGE 11Luna Sunflower9 3:10.23

ORO 12Faith Bridle10 3:15.83

44.41 53.09 41.7056.63

UVAC 11Priti Gannamanedi11 3:22.00

 
Girls 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 5:30.49

Silvers: 6:09.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Gretchen Werner1 5:54.04

40.45 48.18 44.0343.58

48.45 48.76 42.05 38.54

BYD 11Isaac Kaplan--- DQ

42.46 54.13 52.901:44.52

57.91 58.32 46.23 44.46

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACONY1 2:08.19

Lulu Swinehart 11 Chloe Adler 11

Lydia Scott 11 Ayla Weeks 11

31.91 32.69 29.0434.55

AORO2 2:08.58

Katie Zhao 11 Beatrix Howey-Clark 12

Faith Bridle 12 Nora Seavey 12

31.31 32.46 30.0534.76

AUVAC3 2:10.46

Gretchen Werner 12 Haddie Huyler 11

Sadey Eberhardt 12 Emelia Ajavon 12

31.99 37.82 26.2134.44

AEDGE4 2:20.29

Molly Wynne 12 Luna Sunflower 11

Ella Christiansen 12 Gaby Neaga 12

35.02 37.67 32.3035.30

BUVAC5 2:22.14

Noelle Gusitsch 12 Miriam Trajman 12

Penny Morhardt 11 Priti Gannamanedi 11

33.64 34.99 34.5039.01

BCONY6 2:24.98

Josie White 11 Charleigh Beaudet 11

Adele Schoembs 11 Lilah Maslow 12

40.15 38.33 32.6033.90

ABYD7 2:28.78

Devyn Whitfield 11 Maisie Heiser 11

Peyton Franssen 11 Emma Bonenberger 12

36.61 52.08 35.4224.67

ASAS8 2:37.77

Julia Barney 11 Lucy McElwain 11

Adde LaCasse 12 Abigail Trainer 12

37.31 47.11 34.9738.38

BORO9 2:37.85

Beckett Heaton 12 Clara Sherman 11

Meredith Conrad 11 Annika Wendorf 12

37.12 49.67 36.3434.72

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACONY1 2:21.60

Lulu Swinehart 11 Lydia Scott 11

Taylor Mitchell 11 Ayla Weeks 11

35.81 43.16 28.7133.92

AORO2 2:28.15

Meredith Conrad 11 Beatrix Howey-Clark 12

Nora Seavey 12 Katie Zhao 11

49.83 32.11 30.0236.19

ABYD3 2:32.42

Devyn Whitfield 11 Bea Heiser 11

Isaac Kaplan 11 Hazel Derry 12

42.67 39.52 34.7835.45

AUVAC4 2:35.95

Sadey Eberhardt 12 Priti Gannamanedi 11

Miriam Trajman 12 Noelle Gusitsch 12

40.56 43.53 33.8438.02

ACVSA5 2:36.29

Sumi Koerner 11 Zinnia Herrington 11

Aviv Singh 11 Imani Gelinas 11

36.60 43.07 35.0041.62

BEDGE6 2:41.26

Molly Wynne 12 Avery Preiss 12

Gretchen Bonanni 12 Rebecca Plouffe 11

39.69 41.29 35.2045.08

ASAS7 2:47.88

Kyla Genest 11 Lucy McElwain 11

Abigail Trainer 12 Julia Barney 11

47.36 44.47 36.0440.01

BORO8 2:50.77

Ellie Coffin 12 Faith Bridle 12

Charlotte Dornsife 11 Annika Wendorf 12

44.54 50.99 34.7240.52

BUVAC9 2:55.35

Gretchen Werner 12 Penny Morhardt 11

Haddie Huyler 11 Diya Kashyap 11

37.42 46.14 38.7453.05

AEDGE--- DQ

Ella Christiansen 12 Luna Sunflower 11

Emme Garber 12 Gaby Neaga 12

40.46 42.58 32.8241.02

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 26.19

Silvers: 28.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Kai Britton1 26.66

KYD 14Harper Murray*2 27.17

SUN 14Sarah Michaud*2 27.17

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood4 27.33

SUN 13Sawyer Leavitt5 27.52

KYD 14Sophie Paluch6 27.60

EDGE 13Eva Tiron7 27.64

SUN 13Jillianna Mason8 27.66

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno9 27.72

BYD 14Avery Macedonia10 28.28

PVA 13Isy Goh11 28.44

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch12 28.45

EDGE 14Isla Doig13 28.67

ATLA 13Arianne Chan14 28.77

PVA 13Brielle Kirchner15 28.94

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko16 29.02

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville17 29.23

CONY 14Delana Girouard18 29.40

UVAC 13Zela Balkcom19 29.72

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett20 29.73

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer21 29.90

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs22 29.95

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey23 30.06

ADDI 13Vivi Romond24 30.10

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair25 30.24

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois26 30.25

SUN 14Sammie Gay27 30.43

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland28 30.45
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free)

SUN 13Amelia Lacy29 30.58

ORO 13Adriana Gelsey Drees30 30.60

CRVS 13Janey Whipple31 30.63

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury32 30.69

CVSC 14Isabel O'Leary33 30.73

UVAC 13Jane Mans34 30.79

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick35 30.92

SUN 13Elodie Malloy36 30.95

ORO 13Maren Stender37 31.17

PVA 13Alexandria Franz38 31.74

ORO 14Elsie DiBiase39 32.06

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier40 32.26

LRW 13Ellie Correira41 32.56

KYD 13Abby Mitchell42 32.59

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier43 32.73

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott44 32.78

SUN 13Mazie King45 32.98

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan46 33.64

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 56.59

Silvers: 1:02.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Kai Britton1 59.25

28.05 31.20

EDGE 13Eva Tiron2 59.93

29.18 30.75

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood3 1:00.55

29.20 31.35

SUN 13Sawyer Leavitt4 1:00.75

29.40 31.35

KYD 14Harper Murray5 1:01.70

29.71 31.99

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch6 1:01.78

30.22 31.56

SUN 13Jillianna Mason7 1:01.82

29.28 32.54

EDGE 14Isla Doig8 1:02.03

29.69 32.34

KYD 13Tenley Rea9 1:02.04

30.53 31.51

ORO 14Milan Stender10 1:02.39

30.20 32.19

SUN 14Sarah Michaud11 1:02.41

29.22 33.19

ATLA 13Arianne Chan12 1:02.53

29.94 32.59

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville13 1:03.05

30.44 32.61

KYD 14Sophie Paluch14 1:03.19

30.23 32.96

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett15 1:03.77

30.54 33.23

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko16 1:04.14

30.46 33.68

PVA 13Isy Goh17 1:04.94

30.43 34.51

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins18 1:06.03

30.87 35.16

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer19 1:06.43

31.72 34.71

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs20 1:06.78

32.42 34.36

CRVS 13Janey Whipple21 1:06.88

31.62 35.26

PVA 13Brielle Kirchner22 1:07.17

32.22 34.95

SUN 14Sammie Gay23 1:07.93

32.91 35.02

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois24 1:09.08

33.02 36.06

SUN 13Elodie Malloy25 1:09.16

33.28 35.88

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland26 1:09.40

32.71 36.69

PVA 13Alexandria Franz27 1:09.63

32.79 36.84

UVAC 13Justine Savellano28 1:09.93

32.79 37.14

SUN 13Reagan Sittig29 1:10.08

34.32 35.76

ORO 13Adriana Gelsey Drees30 1:10.11

33.70 36.41

ATLA 14Eleni Morse31 1:10.42

33.88 36.54

KYD 13Cayli Webb32 1:11.24

33.11 38.13

CVSA 13Reese Dousevicz33 1:11.82

33.37 38.45

UVAC 13Jane Mans34 1:12.79

32.72 40.07

KYD 13Abby Mitchell35 1:14.61

34.69 39.92

UVAC 13Lila Gunnerson36 1:14.98

36.49 38.49

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott37 1:17.11

34.28 42.83

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:02.29

Silvers: 2:14.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Eva Tiron1 2:07.54

29.65 32.08 32.7333.08

KYD 13Tenley Rea2 2:17.41

32.25 35.04 34.0136.11

KYD 14Harper Murray3 2:17.62

31.68 34.74 34.7636.44

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno4 2:19.52

31.99 36.02 34.6336.88

PVA 13Brielle Kirchner5 2:20.27

32.84 35.72 35.2136.50

PVA 13Isy Goh6 2:22.12

32.37 36.17 36.2637.32

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes7 2:22.32

32.82 36.41 35.6037.49

SUN 13Reagan Sittig8 2:25.13

34.91 37.21 36.2036.81

SUN 14Sammie Gay9 2:25.74

33.83 37.00 36.1438.77

CRVS 14Roxcy Cammock10 2:44.90

36.64 40.54 44.6043.12

 
Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:29.49

Silvers: 6:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Eva Tiron1 5:50.18

31.72 34.18 35.6534.82

36.29 35.90 35.49 36.06

35.36 34.71

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood2 5:55.03

31.44 34.69 36.2335.66

36.93 36.02 36.35 36.39

36.54 34.78

EDGE 14Isla Doig3 6:07.41

31.94 34.88 36.9436.28

37.48 37.73 37.75 38.02

38.37 38.02

SUN 13Sawyer Leavitt4 6:07.62

32.34 36.81 38.2937.27

37.73 37.17 38.56 38.42

37.46 33.57

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko5 6:28.44

33.49 37.45 39.3738.30

40.32 40.50 39.53 40.45

40.66 38.37

SUN 14Sammie Gay6 6:30.84

34.61 38.11 39.8738.72

39.92 40.26 40.70 41.29

39.45 37.91

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville7 6:56.91

35.07 38.65 39.6039.14

41.99 44.78 45.68 44.79

44.03 43.18

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 29.79

Silvers: 34.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Eva Tiron1 31.75

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood2 32.26

SUN 13Jillianna Mason3 32.46

KYD 14Sophie Paluch4 33.25

SUN 13Sawyer Leavitt5 33.44

CRVS 13Janey Whipple6 33.75

PVA 13Isy Goh7 33.87

SUN 14Sarah Michaud8 33.89

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer9 34.02
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back)

ORO 14Milan Stender10 34.66

BYD 14Dakota Trevett11 34.89

ADDI 13Vivi Romond12 35.23

SUN 13Reagan Sittig13 35.49

ORO 13Adriana Gelsey Drees14 35.86

CVSA 13Reese Dousevicz15 36.12

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland16 36.45

KYD 13Tenley Rea17 36.60

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm18 36.63

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes19 36.93

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair20 37.10

UVAC 13Zela Balkcom*21 37.12

UVAC 13Justine Savellano*21 37.12

EDGE 13Cami Gump23 37.54

UVAC 13Elizabeth Gan24 37.75

UVAC 13Jane Mans25 38.01

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois*26 38.42

SUN 13Amelia Lacy*26 38.42

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier28 38.62

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs29 38.76

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook30 38.78

ORO 13Maren Stender31 38.82

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett32 39.48

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier33 39.53

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan34 39.62

UVAC 13Lila Gunnerson35 39.97

LRW 13Ellie Correira36 40.87

SUN 13Mazie King37 41.48

KYD 14Harper Murray--- DQ

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville--- DQ

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:03.89

Silvers: 1:12.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 1:01.81

30.08 31.73

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles2 1:04.45

31.51 32.94

EDGE 13Eva Tiron3 1:08.77

33.93 34.84

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood4 1:09.28

33.97 35.31

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville5 1:09.79

34.07 35.72

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin6 1:10.48

34.84 35.64

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer7 1:11.66

35.02 36.64

CRVS 13Janey Whipple8 1:12.69

34.73 37.96

SUN 13Jillianna Mason9 1:12.83

34.82 38.01

BYD 14Avery Macedonia10 1:13.91

36.25 37.66

SUN 13Reagan Sittig11 1:14.13

37.21 36.92

UVAC 13Justine Savellano*12 1:14.55

36.46 38.09

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair*12 1:14.55

36.01 38.54

BYD 14Dakota Trevett14 1:14.82

36.47 38.35

ORO 13Adriana Gelsey Drees15 1:15.58

36.29 39.29

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland16 1:15.78

36.62 39.16

UVAC 13Jane Mans17 1:18.14

36.26 41.88

CVSA 13Hattie Coffey18 1:18.29

36.40 41.89

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm19 1:18.71

38.42 40.29

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick20 1:20.26

38.93 41.33

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois21 1:21.21

ATLA 14Eleni Morse22 1:21.23

40.58 40.65

CVSC 14Isabel O'Leary23 1:22.13

39.40 42.73

SUN 13Amelia Lacy24 1:22.27

40.10 42.17

EVRG 14Cami Mackinnon25 1:23.27

40.01 43.26

UVAC 13Lila Gunnerson26 1:23.57

41.38 42.19

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook27 1:24.47

41.20 43.27

CRVS 13Ella Pelletier28 1:27.52

42.10 45.42

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:18.29

Silvers: 2:36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles1 2:17.98

32.21 34.70 35.2635.81

EDGE 13Eva Tiron2 2:28.89

35.95 37.33 37.2838.33

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood3 2:29.97

35.23 38.01 37.4039.33

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin4 2:31.13

35.96 38.13 37.9139.13

PVA 13Brielle Kirchner5 2:31.78

35.72 38.58 38.1239.36

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair6 2:34.61

36.29 40.22 38.4639.64

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer7 2:34.67

35.81 39.24 39.1340.49

SUN 13Reagan Sittig8 2:38.07

38.16 40.23 39.2740.41

ORO 14Milan Stender9 2:38.22

39.34 40.37 38.1940.32

PVA 13Isy Goh10 2:38.51

36.08 39.17 42.2241.04

BYD 14Dakota Trevett11 2:39.25

37.64 39.57 41.0840.96

UVAC 13Justine Savellano12 2:39.77

37.65 40.87 39.9541.30

SUN 14Sammie Gay13 2:41.46

38.22 40.90 40.8141.53

ORO 13Adriana Gelsey Drees14 2:46.34

39.04 41.24 42.5943.47

CRVS 14Roxcy Cammock15 3:01.87

43.18 45.20 46.3647.13

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 34.59

Silvers: 39.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 34.49

ATLA 13Arianne Chan2 35.11

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko3 35.21

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles4 35.32

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin5 35.93

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno6 36.83

KYD 14Sophie Paluch7 36.84

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood8 36.97

UVAC 14Kai Britton9 37.08

PVA 13Isy Goh10 37.22

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville11 37.50

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins12 37.72

CONY 14Delana Girouard13 38.02

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes14 38.05

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick15 38.55

PVA 13Brielle Kirchner16 38.95

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer17 39.05

SUN 13Sawyer Leavitt18 39.61

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois19 39.93

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett20 40.04

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair21 40.30

SUN 13Reagan Sittig22 40.54

KYD 13Cayli Webb23 40.66

SUN 13Amelia Lacy24 41.06

SUN 13Elodie Malloy25 41.07

UVAC 13Justine Savellano26 41.31

CVSC 13Elena Burson27 41.37

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier*28 41.41

SUN 14Sammie Gay*28 41.41

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury30 42.33

BYD 14Dakota Trevett31 42.40

ATLA 14Eleni Morse32 42.69

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott33 42.72

SUN 13Mazie King34 43.18

UVAC 13Elizabeth Gan35 43.50

ORO 14Elsie DiBiase36 44.00

KYD 13Abby Mitchell37 44.64

ORO 13Maren Stender38 45.55
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast)

CRVS 13Ella Pelletier39 45.90

UVAC 13Jane Mans40 47.94

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:14.19

Silvers: 1:22.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATLA 13Arianne Chan1 1:15.06

35.79 39.27

KYD 14Harper Murray2 1:15.24

35.23 40.01

PVA 13Samantha Honecker3 1:15.29

35.51 39.78

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles4 1:17.76

36.17 41.59

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin5 1:19.25

37.30 41.95

SUN 14Sarah Michaud6 1:19.40

37.15 42.25

UVAC 14Kai Britton7 1:20.89

38.22 42.67

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko8 1:22.16

38.96 43.20

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood9 1:24.47

38.91 45.56

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes10 1:25.50

40.59 44.91

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins11 1:25.80

39.68 46.12

PVA 13Isy Goh12 1:26.95

41.07 45.88

UVAC 13Teagan Barrett13 1:27.54

41.53 46.01

PVA 13Brielle Kirchner14 1:28.44

41.56 46.88

CVSC 13Elena Burson15 1:28.76

41.19 47.57

SUN 14Sammie Gay16 1:28.81

42.29 46.52

UVAC 13Justine Savellano17 1:29.02

41.67 47.35

SUN 13Elodie Malloy18 1:29.94

42.99 46.95

CVSC 13Penelope Carrier19 1:29.96

40.75 49.21

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair20 1:30.24

42.11 48.13

SUN 13Amelia Lacy21 1:30.44

43.47 46.97

ORO 13Adriana Gelsey Drees22 1:31.09

43.07 48.02

KYD 13Cayli Webb23 1:34.14

45.13 49.01

ATLA 14Eleni Morse24 1:34.39

45.52 48.87

CRVS 14Roxcy Cammock25 1:35.26

45.05 50.21

UVAC 13Elizabeth Gan26 1:35.33

45.14 50.19

EDGE 13Cami Gump27 1:35.61

45.55 50.06

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois28 1:35.74

44.13 51.61

ADDI 14Amelia Parrott29 1:37.86

44.64 53.22

CRVS 13Ella Pelletier30 1:40.04

47.35 52.69

KYD 13Abby Mitchell31 1:45.28

48.41 56.87

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:40.49

Silvers: 3:01.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN 13Jillianna Mason1 2:39.27

34.74 42.22 40.4541.86

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles2 2:44.88

36.86 42.57 42.3143.14

ATLA 13Arianne Chan3 2:49.05

38.39 42.99 44.0443.63

SUN 14Sarah Michaud4 2:50.21

38.08 43.84 43.2045.09

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin5 2:52.39

37.49 43.85 45.5945.46

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko6 2:55.23

40.38 45.08 44.4445.33

EDGE 14Isla Doig7 2:55.68

39.86 44.09 46.4045.33

CONY 14Delana Girouard8 2:58.06

39.48 45.50 46.8146.27

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno9 2:59.61

39.16 46.02 45.4149.02

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick10 3:04.52

42.50 48.96 46.6246.44

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes11 3:08.06

42.09 48.44 47.2650.27

SUN 13Reagan Sittig12 3:10.06

44.04 48.65 48.7348.64

SUN 14Sammie Gay13 3:13.94

44.79 51.21 48.1149.83

CRVS 14Roxcy Cammock14 3:16.67

45.03 49.44 51.3050.90

ORO 14Elsie DiBiase15 3:23.26

45.98 53.32 51.1952.77

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury16 3:28.16

46.29 53.25 54.5754.05

 
Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 29.39

Silvers: 33.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN 14Sarah Michaud1 29.33

UVAC 14Kai Britton2 29.36

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch3 30.64

KYD 14Harper Murray4 30.66

KYD 14Sophie Paluch5 31.08

CONY 14Jolie Ruggles6 31.15

ATLA 13Arianne Chan7 31.31

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin*8 31.32

SUN 13Jillianna Mason*8 31.32

EDGE 13Eva Tiron10 31.75

PVA 13Brielle Kirchner11 32.10

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm12 32.38

EDGE 14Isla Doig13 32.42

BYD 14Avery Macedonia*14 32.59

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville*14 32.59

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland16 33.14

CRVS 13Janey Whipple17 33.82

ADDI 13Vivi Romond18 34.22

CVSA 13Reese Dousevicz19 34.40

UVAC 14Avery Kaneko20 34.47

SUN 13Amelia Lacy21 34.62

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes22 34.65

KYD 13Cayli Webb23 35.21

UVAC 13Zela Balkcom24 35.51

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois25 35.79

CONY 13Deborah Schoembs26 35.85

CVSC 13Elena Burson27 36.45

PVA 13Alexandria Franz28 36.81

CRVS 13Ella Pelletier29 36.99

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier30 37.08

UVAC 13Jane Mans31 37.44

EDGE 13Cami Gump32 37.61

LRW 13Ellie Correira33 37.73

BYD 14Dakota Trevett34 38.59

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan35 39.13

SUN 13Mazie King36 39.42

UVAC 13Lila Gunnerson37 40.14

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook38 41.76

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:03.39

Silvers: 1:11.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 1:05.60

30.82 34.78

UVAC 14Kai Britton2 1:10.31

32.54 37.77

SUN 13Sawyer Leavitt3 1:10.53

32.01 38.52

KYD 14Sophie Paluch4 1:13.20

33.54 39.66

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch5 1:14.29

34.18 40.11

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins6 1:14.84

32.97 41.87

EDGE 14Isla Doig7 1:15.41

34.36 41.05
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly)

KYD 13Tenley Rea8 1:18.00

34.51 43.49

ORO 13Adriana Gelsey Drees9 1:21.15

37.37 43.78

CRVS 13Janey Whipple10 1:23.25

39.10 44.15

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm11 1:23.54

38.48 45.06

KYD 13Cayli Webb12 1:23.67

36.77 46.90

CVSC 14Isabel O'Leary13 1:24.01

36.45 47.56

CRVS 14Fiona McFarland14 1:25.08

40.43 44.65

LRW 13Ellie Correira15 1:26.41

40.27 46.14

CRVS 13Ella Pelletier16 1:27.95

41.10 46.85

BYD 14Dakota Trevett17 1:32.96

41.81 51.15

SUN 13Madelyn Lockwood--- DQ

31.91 38.90

 
Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin1 1:08.75

31.48 37.27

KYD 14Harper Murray2 1:11.86

34.01 37.85

BYD 14Avery Macedonia3 1:12.51

33.59 38.92

EDGE 13Eva Tiron4 1:13.05

33.28 39.77

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch5 1:13.24

34.55 38.69

UVAC 13Maya Turbeville6 1:13.68

33.40 40.28

ADDI 14Jordan Hutchins7 1:14.02

33.08 40.94

SUN 14Sarah Michaud8 1:14.60

34.16 40.44

KYD 13Tenley Rea9 1:15.36

35.31 40.05

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer10 1:16.21

35.71 40.50

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes11 1:16.52

36.51 40.01

CRVS 13Janey Whipple12 1:16.88

35.08 41.80

MIDD 14Mitzi Poduschnick13 1:17.26

35.91 41.35

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm14 1:17.59

35.31 42.28

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair15 1:17.82

36.48 41.34

UVAC 13Justine Savellano16 1:17.96

36.05 41.91

SUN 13Scarlett Sirois17 1:18.63

38.00 40.63

UVAC 13Zela Balkcom18 1:21.71

34.99 46.72

ADDI 13Vivi Romond19 1:22.39

36.62 45.77

SAS 13Jazz Bunbury20 1:25.15

39.70 45.45

UVAC 13Nola Sullivan21 1:25.38

39.47 45.91

ORO 13Maren Stender22 1:25.67

40.86 44.81

EVRG 14Cami Mackinnon23 1:25.93

38.10 47.83

UVAC 13Morgan Saucier24 1:26.30

38.80 47.50

PVA 13Alexandria Franz25 1:27.18

39.81 47.37

CVSA 13Violet Holbrook26 1:29.13

40.92 48.21

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:19.39

Silvers: 2:38.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 13Samantha Honecker1 2:21.08

30.35 36.20 31.3443.19

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin2 2:33.27

32.86 39.70 35.4445.27

EDGE 14Isla Doig3 2:34.47

34.67 39.25 34.8545.70

SUN 13Sawyer Leavitt4 2:35.29

32.05 40.37 34.5048.37

KYD 13Tenley Rea5 2:37.04

34.16 40.75 34.3847.75

ATLA 14Brianne Lynch6 2:41.46

33.15 42.61 35.7849.92

CVSA 13Saedi Loyer7 2:43.83

36.76 40.24 36.1450.69

CVSA 14Maddie Stanton-Geddes8 2:44.01

37.07 42.95 36.7147.28

ORO 14Milan Stender9 2:44.20

37.81 42.34 34.5149.54

SUN 13Reagan Sittig10 2:45.44

40.84 40.68 36.0147.91

KYD 13Brooklyn Pymm11 2:46.26

37.91 42.40 36.3449.61

UVAC 13Vivian LaClair12 2:52.10

41.22 41.68 36.9452.26

SUN 14Sammie Gay13 2:55.31

41.60 41.99 38.9452.78

CVSC 13Elena Burson14 3:06.87

41.50 48.80 45.0751.50

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 4:57.49

Silvers: 5:41.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 13Maddie Biunno1 5:26.74

36.67 41.07 41.8542.20

47.29 46.26 35.85 35.55

SUN 14Bowen Gauvin2 5:35.38

34.89 44.34 42.0642.94

46.97 47.62 39.62 36.94

SUN 13Reagan Sittig3 5:40.05

39.67 45.60 42.1141.54

47.90 48.68 37.97 36.58

SUN 13Jillianna Mason4 5:47.12

39.55 48.24 45.5246.61

45.62 47.06 38.07 36.45

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUN1 1:48.12

Sarah Michaud 14 Sawyer Leavitt 13

Jillianna Mason 13 Madelyn Lockwood 13

27.84 26.77 26.5027.01

APVA2 1:52.01

Brielle Kirchner 13 Isy Goh 13

Alexandria Franz 13 Samantha Honecker 13

28.72 27.31 23.5132.47

AKYD3 1:54.36

Sophie Paluch 14 Brooklyn Pymm 13

Tenley Rea 13 Harper Murray 14

27.70 30.05 27.0229.59

AUVAC4 1:55.85

Kai Britton 14 Jane Mans 13

Zela Balkcom 13 Maya Turbeville 13

27.02 30.31 28.1730.35

BSUN5 2:03.03

Elodie Malloy 13 Amelia Lacy 13

Mazie King 13 Scarlett Sirois 13

30.76 30.01 29.3732.89

ACVSA6 2:03.63

Hattie Coffey 13 Violet Holbrook 13

Saedi Loyer 13 Maddie Stanton-Geddes 14

30.15 33.88 30.1829.42

ACRVS7 2:12.77

Ella Pelletier 13 Roxcy Cammock 14

Janey Whipple 13 Fiona McFarland 14

36.07 36.02 30.8429.84

 
Girls 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUN1 4:08.32

Sawyer Leavitt 13 Sammie Gay 14

Jillianna Mason 13 Madelyn Lockwood 13

28.98 1:01.38 1:05.3531.35

29.19 1:02.66 27.77 58.93



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:20 AM  1/19/2026  Page 15

2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay)

AUVAC2 4:24.63

Maya Turbeville 13 Avery Kaneko 14

Teagan Barrett 13 Justine Savellano 13

30.05 1:02.13 1:05.0631.09

32.11 1:08.03 32.81 1:09.41

BSUN3 4:39.38

Elodie Malloy 13 Amelia Lacy 13

Mazie King 13 Scarlett Sirois 13

32.14 1:08.00 1:09.6732.59

34.34

 
Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASUN1 2:00.41

Madelyn Lockwood 13 Jillianna Mason 13

Sawyer Leavitt 13 Sarah Michaud 14

31.89 32.06 26.6029.86

AKYD2 2:09.81

Sophie Paluch 14 Harper Murray 14

Brooklyn Pymm 13 Tenley Rea 13

29.6832.48

BSUN3 2:19.36

Amelia Lacy 13 Bowen Gauvin 14

Scarlett Sirois 13 Elodie Malloy 13

37.68 35.54 30.7035.44

ACVSA4 2:21.28

Saedi Loyer 13 Maddie Stanton-Geddes 14

Violet Holbrook 13 Reese Dousevicz 13

33.83 37.21 30.2839.96

AUVAC5 2:25.65

Justine Savellano 13 Teagan Barrett 13

Morgan Saucier 13 Zela Balkcom 13

36.27 41.51 29.9837.89

ACRVS6 2:25.70

Janey Whipple 13 Roxcy Cammock 14

Ella Pelletier 13 Fiona McFarland 14

34.20 44.10 30.1337.27

BUVAC7 2:29.82

Jane Mans 13 Elizabeth Gan 13

Nola Sullivan 13 Lila Gunnerson 13

35.26 42.28 32.8339.45

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 25.99

Silvers: 27.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 15Sadie Chance1 26.25

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes2 26.70

CONY 15Ava Popielarz3 27.02

EDGE 17Nora Tatro4 27.15

ORO 16Josie DiBiase5 27.16

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton6 27.18

UVAC 15Aurora Foley7 27.25

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham8 27.37

KYD 16Avery Richardson9 27.67

CONY 18Lauren Green10 27.77

ORO 17Riley Duggan11 27.85

BYD 17Eleanor Demore12 27.91

CVSC 15Katie Kubalova13 28.33

UVAC 16Kylie Cole14 28.36

PVA 16Mia Holmgren*15 28.38

CVSA 15Lara Martinez*15 28.38

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees17 28.47

PVA 16Addy Colvin18 28.55

ORO 15Isabel McKane19 28.62

KYD 17Andreea Rusu20 28.66

ORO 15Nora Gargac21 28.69

CONY 15Riley Pope22 28.76

MIDD 15Selma Citarella23 28.92

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter24 29.08

BYD 15Lillian Hennig25 29.15

CVSA 15Xandra McLean26 29.18

ORO 15Emma Johnson27 29.22

EDGE 16Leela Sides28 29.27

CVSC 15Vivienne Boyle29 29.82

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield30 29.93

ATLA 17Melia Dunn-Bolanos*31 29.97

LRW 16Elise Graton*31 29.97

BYD 17Apple Graham33 30.53

CONY 15Holly Savage34 30.79

ORO 17Anya Shuba35 30.89

SUN 16Kennedy Leavitt--- DQ

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 54.99

Silvers: 58.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Aurora Foley1 57.60

27.95 29.65

BYD 16Luci Bennett2 57.87

27.80 30.07

PVA 16Sunny Cart3 57.90

28.29 29.61

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo4 58.32

28.36 29.96

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes5 58.55

27.88 30.67

MIDD 15Sadie Chance6 59.33

28.09 31.24

ADDI 17Adrienne Smits7 59.44

28.60 30.84

KYD 16Avery Richardson8 1:00.26

28.68 31.58

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton9 1:00.47

29.96 30.51

BYD 17Eleanor Demore10 1:00.89

29.18 31.71

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees11 1:01.47

29.81 31.66

ORO 17Riley Duggan12 1:01.51

29.20 32.31

PVA 16Mia Holmgren13 1:01.67

29.67 32.00

ORO 15Isabel McKane14 1:02.51

30.20 32.31

PVA 16Addy Colvin15 1:02.65

30.16 32.49

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter16 1:02.83

29.97 32.86

BYD 15Lillian Hennig17 1:02.99

30.24 32.75

CVSC 15Katie Kubalova18 1:03.00

29.95 33.05

CVSA 15Lara Martinez19 1:03.02

30.32 32.70

EDGE 16Leela Sides20 1:03.77

30.61 33.16

KYD 17Andreea Rusu21 1:04.05

30.86 33.19

SUN 16Kennedy Leavitt22 1:04.06

30.55 33.51

ORO 15Nora Gargac23 1:05.05

30.88 34.17

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield24 1:05.11

30.29 34.82

KYD 15Sawyer Condap25 1:05.26

31.13 34.13

KYD 15Norah Corindia26 1:05.38

30.58 34.80

ORO 15Emma Johnson27 1:05.41

30.84 34.57

CVSC 15Vivienne Boyle28 1:06.32

30.55 35.77

ATLA 17Melia Dunn-Bolanos29 1:07.20

31.47 35.73

ORO 17Mollie Smith30 1:11.48

33.98 37.50

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:59.09

Silvers: 2:07.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Nora Tatro1 2:08.92

29.93 32.37 33.2633.36

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes2 2:10.67

31.08 33.25 32.6733.67

CONY 15Ava Popielarz3 2:11.90

30.26 33.09 34.0634.49

PVA 16Addy Colvin4 2:11.93

31.25 33.52 32.7934.37

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton5 2:12.32

31.35 34.74 31.7534.48

EDGE 16Leela Sides6 2:13.14

30.81 33.77 34.1634.40

BYD 17Eleanor Demore7 2:13.85

31.04 34.09 33.6535.07

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees8 2:15.79

30.86 34.81 34.6835.44

CONY 15Riley Pope9 2:17.88

31.23 35.28 35.1836.19
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free)

PVA 16Mia Holmgren10 2:20.88

32.48 35.75 36.2836.37

ORO 15Isabel McKane11 2:22.17

32.04 35.70 37.1137.32

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter12 2:22.55

32.83 35.93 36.6837.11

CONY 15Holly Savage13 2:28.51

33.70 37.31 38.4739.03

ORO 17Anya Shuba14 2:32.25

35.18 38.54 38.6839.85

 
Women 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:19.99

Silvers: 5:43.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 16Kylie Cole1 5:54.57

31.78 35.96 36.2836.57

35.85 35.71 35.69 36.60

35.82 34.31

PVA 16Addy Colvin2 5:56.33

32.27 35.28 36.3936.31

36.45 36.79 36.56 36.30

35.85 34.13

EDGE 16Leela Sides3 5:56.55

30.66 34.67 35.7035.92

36.65 35.54 36.39 38.06

37.12 35.84

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo4 5:57.30

31.33 35.28 36.5236.87

36.42 37.44 36.56 36.32

35.30 35.26

 
Women 15-18 1000 Yard Free

Age Groups: 11:10.79

Silvers: 11:32.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 16Leela Sides1 11:29.87

31.09 34.50 34.3334.65

34.20 34.53 34.07 34.81

34.98 34.47 34.94 34.90

34.89 34.82 35.20 35.08

34.87 34.78 34.76 34.00

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham1 31.06

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton2 31.44

BYD 17Eleanor Demore3 31.97

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes4 32.02

KYD 16Avery Richardson5 32.09

ORO 17Riley Duggan6 32.41

ADDI 17Adrienne Smits7 32.99

ATLA 17Melia Dunn-Bolanos8 33.36

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield9 34.16

EDGE 16Leela Sides10 34.54

SUN 16Kennedy Leavitt11 34.59

ORO 15Nora Gargac12 34.69

KYD 15Sawyer Condap13 34.97

KYD 15Norah Corindia14 35.22

ORO 15Isabel McKane15 35.80

UVAC 15Anji Sharma16 39.29

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:02.59

Silvers: 1:08.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo1 1:04.56

31.59 32.97

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham2 1:06.57

31.93 34.64

BYD 17Eleanor Demore3 1:06.93

32.79 34.14

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes4 1:07.28

32.68 34.60

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton5 1:09.17

34.82 34.35

CONY 18Lauren Green6 1:09.25

32.51 36.74

UVAC 16Kylie Cole7 1:09.87

34.04 35.83

PVA 16Mia Holmgren8 1:10.40

34.61 35.79

PVA 16Addy Colvin9 1:10.48

34.93 35.55

BYD 17Apple Graham10 1:11.30

33.76 37.54

ORO 17Riley Duggan11 1:11.33

34.74 36.59

EDGE 16Leela Sides12 1:11.46

34.52 36.94

CONY 15Ava Popielarz13 1:11.48

34.91 36.57

CONY 15Riley Pope14 1:11.75

34.57 37.18

KYD 16Avery Richardson15 1:12.36

34.34 38.02

CVSA 15Xandra McLean16 1:12.54

34.45 38.09

KYD 15Sawyer Condap17 1:12.57

35.87 36.70

ATLA 17Melia Dunn-Bolanos18 1:13.07

35.30 37.77

UVAC 15Caroline Whitfield19 1:14.23

35.39 38.84

SUN 16Kennedy Leavitt20 1:14.41

35.72 38.69

CONY 15Holly Savage21 1:15.74

36.59 39.15

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:14.49

Silvers: 2:27.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 17Nora Tatro1 2:20.17

32.82 35.12 35.9736.26

UVAC 16Kylie Cole2 2:25.30

35.86 36.57 35.8936.98

PVA 16Addy Colvin3 2:29.87

36.00 37.76 37.7738.34

EDGE 16Leela Sides4 2:33.25

36.45 38.49 39.4338.88

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 15Selma Citarella1 33.03

MIDD 15Sadie Chance2 33.13

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik3 34.25

BYD 16Luci Bennett4 34.68

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy5 34.84

CVSA 15Lara Martinez6 35.84

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham7 36.27

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter8 36.46

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees9 36.66

KYD 17Andreea Rusu10 37.00

BYD 15Lillian Hennig11 37.40

ORO 17Mollie Smith12 37.69

UVAC 15Aurora Foley13 38.92

KYD 15Sawyer Condap14 38.93

LRW 16Elise Graton15 39.15

CONY 15Molly Key*16 39.52

ADDI 16Ella Bearor*16 39.52

ORO 15Nora Gargac18 39.56

UVAC 15Anji Sharma19 39.57

CONY 15Holly Savage20 40.62

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:12.29

Silvers: 1:20.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 15Selma Citarella1 1:10.84

34.10 36.74

MIDD 15Sadie Chance2 1:11.75

33.70 38.05

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik3 1:13.09

34.47 38.62

CVSA 15Lara Martinez4 1:17.64

37.98 39.66

BYD 16Luci Bennett5 1:18.23

36.65 41.58

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy6 1:19.02

37.07 41.95

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter7 1:20.61

37.97 42.64

ORO 17Mollie Smith8 1:21.40

39.34 42.06
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Girls 15-18 100 Yard Breast)

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham9 1:21.66

38.30 43.36

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees10 1:21.96

39.11 42.85

BYD 15Lillian Hennig11 1:22.09

38.38 43.71

ORO 15Nora Gargac12 1:23.76

39.86 43.90

UVAC 15Anji Sharma13 1:25.29

40.95 44.34

KYD 17Andreea Rusu14 1:26.11

39.66 46.45

ADDI 16Ella Bearor15 1:28.53

40.63 47.90

ORO 15Emma Johnson16 1:33.01

44.68 48.33

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:36.19

Silvers: 2:56.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 15Selma Citarella1 2:36.68

35.73 37.95 41.8741.13

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik2 2:37.40

34.69 39.03 41.8041.88

CVSA 15Lara Martinez3 2:45.30

37.59 40.55 44.4242.74

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees4 2:52.30

37.95 45.14 44.3744.84

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy5 2:55.99

38.66 44.78 46.1946.36

ORO 15Nora Gargac6 2:56.34

40.18 45.75 44.2846.13

CONY 17Madeline Wineriter7 2:57.70

40.33 44.43 45.9846.96

ORO 17Mollie Smith8 2:58.46

38.93 44.62 47.7647.15

CONY 15Molly Key9 2:59.25

41.15 45.15 45.8747.08

 
Girls 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MIDD 15Sadie Chance1 28.26

UVAC 15Aurora Foley2 28.58

BYD 16Phoebe Barnes3 28.74

PVA 16Sunny Cart4 29.57

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo5 29.69

KYD 16Avery Richardson6 29.70

BYD 16Luci Bennett7 29.79

ADDI 17Adrienne Smits8 29.86

BYD 15Lillian Hennig9 30.04

UVAC 16Kylie Cole10 30.27

KYD 15Norah Corindia11 31.04

EDGE 17Nora Tatro12 31.15

PVA 16Mia Holmgren13 31.87

CVSC 15Katie Kubalova14 32.24

KYD 17Andreea Rusu15 32.54

CVSC 15Vivienne Boyle16 33.18

ORO 17Riley Duggan17 33.57

PVA 16Addy Colvin18 34.56

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:01.49

Silvers: 1:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Aurora Foley1 1:06.32

31.32 35.00

BYD 15Lillian Hennig2 1:09.45

32.41 37.04

UVAC 16Kylie Cole3 1:09.93

32.68 37.25

ORO 16Josie DiBiase4 1:10.99

33.05 37.94

CVSC 15Katie Kubalova5 1:13.73

34.27 39.46

CVSA 15Xandra McLean6 1:13.88

32.74 41.14

ORO 17Riley Duggan7 1:15.10

33.44 41.66

KYD 16Avery Richardson8 1:15.74

33.74 42.00

KYD 17Andreea Rusu9 1:15.75

35.87 39.88

ORO 17Anya Shuba10 1:19.18

37.49 41.69

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:19.79

Silvers: 2:37.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo1 2:43.61

35.04 41.34 43.8843.35

 
Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Hailey Belardo1 1:06.23

30.82 35.41

EDGE 17Nora Tatro2 1:06.84

30.40 36.44

BYD 16Luci Bennett3 1:08.54

31.35 37.19

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham4 1:10.35

31.82 38.53

ADDI 16Ella Bearor5 1:11.10

31.11 39.99

CONY 18Lauren Green6 1:11.33

32.98 38.35

CONY 15Riley Pope7 1:12.40

33.91 38.49

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik8 1:13.52

36.07 37.45

ORO 17Anya Shuba9 1:16.97

36.32 40.65

CVSC 15Vivienne Boyle10 1:17.36

34.69 42.67

LRW 16Elise Graton11 1:17.78

36.58 41.20

CONY 15Molly Key12 1:18.93

37.67 41.26

UVAC 15Anji Sharma13 1:24.52

40.99 43.53

CONY 15Ava Popielarz--- DQ

32.96 37.34

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:15.09

Silvers: 2:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 16Sunny Cart1 2:19.09

31.38 35.99 32.8138.91

EDGE 17Nora Tatro2 2:26.98

30.14 36.25 34.9145.68

UVAC 16Kylie Cole3 2:28.53

32.30 35.43 33.7447.06

MIDD 15Abby Hamilton4 2:32.05

31.29 39.16 35.0946.51

BYD 15Maelyn Slavik5 2:35.03

36.0742.54

ORO 17Eleanora Gelsey Drees6 2:35.17

33.96 42.41 33.9544.85

SAS 17Amelia Pinkham7 2:37.25

36.02 38.88 34.7747.58

SAS 17Ruby Kennedy8 2:53.04

36.79 45.58 42.1248.55

 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYD1 1:48.68

Eleanor Demore 17 Lillian Hennig 15

Phoebe Barnes 16 Luci Bennett 16

28.09 28.20 26.0826.31

AUVAC2 1:51.40

Kylie Cole 16 Hailey Belardo 15

Caroline Whitfield 15 Aurora Foley 15

28.24 27.16 26.8929.11

ACONY3 1:52.55

Lauren Green 18 Riley Pope 15

Madeline Wineriter 17 Ava Popielarz 15

27.86 28.97 27.0428.68

AORO4 1:56.05

Riley Duggan 17 Emma Johnson 15

Isabel McKane 15 Eleanora Gelsey Drees 17

28.49 29.73 27.9129.92

BORO5 2:01.32

Nora Gargac 15 Anya Shuba 17

Mollie Smith 17 Josie DiBiase 16

29.13 30.90 28.2433.05
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Girls 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABYD1 2:00.26

Eleanor Demore 17 Maelyn Slavik 15

Phoebe Barnes 16 Luci Bennett 16

31.50 34.54 25.6828.54

AUVAC2 2:06.42

Hailey Belardo 15 Anji Sharma 15

Kylie Cole 16 Caroline Whitfield 15

30.37 37.14 29.0229.89

AKYD3 2:08.40

Sawyer Condap 15 Andreea Rusu 17

Norah Corindia 15 Avery Richardson 16

34.52 44.07 26.5423.27

AORO4 2:12.06

Riley Duggan 17 Mollie Smith 17

Nora Gargac 15 Eleanora Gelsey Drees 17

33.45 37.08 27.6933.84

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Silvers: 22.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  7Kai Bujold1 16.76

KYD  8Hugh Bullock2 17.37

STS  8Anderson Moore3 17.57

UVAC  8Kenji Brown4 20.14

EDGE  8Jordan Lama5 20.45

CVSC  8Slate Hancy6 20.70

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang7 20.85

UVAC  8Duncan Britton8 21.91

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford9 22.42

ATLA  7Axel Anderson10 22.71

ATLA  8Chris Lynch11 23.16

EVRG  8Callahan Starr12 23.69

SAS  8Everett LaCasse13 24.25

KYD  8JJ Moylan14 26.70

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga15 26.80

PVA  8Sam Day Giarolo16 27.51

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.59

Silvers: 47.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  7Zyan Belardo1 37.30

STS  8Anderson Moore2 37.60

CVSA  7Kai Bujold3 37.96

KYD  8Hugh Bullock4 39.09

CVSC  8Slate Hancy5 46.54

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang6 46.98

UVAC  8Duncan Britton7 49.03

CONY  8Colter Green8 50.16

EDGE  8Jordan Lama9 50.53

ATLA  8Chris Lynch10 53.18

EVRG  8Callahan Starr11 54.54

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford12 57.75

ATLA  7Axel Anderson13 58.72

KYD  8JJ Moylan14 58.87

SAS  8Everett LaCasse15 1:01.03

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga16 1:01.88

ADDI  6Benjamin Kennedy17 1:31.27

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.59

Silvers: 1:44.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  7Zyan Belardo1 1:22.56

39.88 42.68

STS  8Anderson Moore2 1:23.31

KYD  8Hugh Bullock3 1:25.61

41.82 43.79

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang4 1:47.49

50.78 56.71

 
Boys 8&U 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:42.99

Silvers: 3:45.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  7Zyan Belardo1 2:56.52

40.09 45.25 44.7446.44

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Silvers: 26.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 20.63

KYD  8Hugh Bullock2 20.93

EDGE  8Jordan Lama3 22.93

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang4 23.03

CVSC  8Slate Hancy5 24.62

CONY  8Marcel Popielarz6 24.65

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford7 25.31

ATLA  8Chris Lynch8 26.38

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga9 26.40

UVAC  8Duncan Britton10 26.52

PVA  8Sam Day Giarolo11 27.75

KYD  8JJ Moylan12 28.41

CONY  8Colter Green13 28.65

SAS  8Everett LaCasse14 29.51

EVRG  8Callahan Starr15 31.28

ADDI  6Benjamin Kennedy16 46.94

CVSA  7Kai Bujold--- DQ

ATLA  7Axel Anderson--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 39.19

Silvers: 55.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 42.92

KYD  8Hugh Bullock2 44.81

CVSA  7Kai Bujold3 50.98

EDGE  8Jordan Lama4 53.37

ATLA  8Chris Lynch5 55.72

CVSC  8Slate Hancy6 55.83

ATLA  7Axel Anderson7 58.31

UVAC  8Duncan Britton8 58.97

EDGE  6Lucas Neaga9 59.29

PVA  8Sam Day Giarolo10 1:00.73

MIDD  8Hugh Spafford11 1:02.33

SAS  8Everett LaCasse12 1:04.42

UVAC  8Kenji Brown--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Silvers: 32.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY  8Marcel Popielarz1 24.45

STS  8Anderson Moore2 26.33

EDGE  8Jordan Lama3 30.28

CONY  8Colter Green4 31.89

PVA  8Sam Day Giarolo5 35.91

KYD  8JJ Moylan6 36.66

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 45.89

Silvers: 1:06.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  7Zyan Belardo1 55.46

UVAC  8Kenji Brown2 1:01.35

EDGE  8Jordan Lama3 1:06.26

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Silvers: 27.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS  8Anderson Moore1 20.76

CVSA  7Kai Bujold2 22.32

EDGE  8Jordan Lama3 24.91

UVAC  8Jonathan Lang4 26.38

UVAC  8Duncan Britton5 27.08

CVSC  8Slate Hancy6 27.40

EVRG  8Callahan Starr--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.99

Silvers: 1:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CVSA  7Kai Bujold1 49.00

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.39

Silvers: 2:02.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  7Zyan Belardo1 1:33.08

44.54 48.54

STS  8Anderson Moore2 1:35.63

44.35 51.28

CVSA  7Kai Bujold3 1:42.82

50.55 52.27

 
Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 1:30.33

Duncan Britton 8 Kenji Brown 8

Zyan Belardo 7 Jonathan Lang 8

52.29 38.04
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 32.59

Silvers: 37.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 10Kevin Ward1 33.19

EDGE  9Yien Dai2 35.05

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter3 35.81

PVA 10Calvin Honecker4 36.04

UVAC  9Conall Barrett5 36.55

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt6 36.94

STS 10Holden Halliwell7 37.11

ATLA 10Everett Connell8 37.56

ORO  9Sam Rogers9 37.78

CVSA  9Griffin Deutscher10 37.88

KYD 10Felix Pelletier11 37.93

MIDD 10Keegan Tower12 39.70

UVAC  9Daniel Yates13 40.35

MIDD 10Patrick Martin14 40.78

SAS 10Colton Weeks15 41.25

MIDD 10Paxton Wright16 41.64

ATLA  9Nico Melchor Trajani17 41.70

KYD  9Jithin Vijayakumar18 42.53

BYD  9Isaac Bloom19 42.64

LRW  9Rowan O'Brien20 43.18

EDGE  9Porter Muth21 43.93

LRW 10Owen Young22 45.49

CVSA  9Jonah O'Connor23 45.58

CVSA 10Keegan Sheahan24 46.02

CVSA  9Ben Aunchman25 46.66

CVSA  9Declan Laraja26 47.60

MIDD  9Vaden Brooks27 47.95

CVSA  9Dylan Stanton-Geddes28 48.04

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts29 48.74

KYD 10John Corindia30 51.86

CVSA  9Nello King31 51.92

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:13.59

Silvers: 1:23.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom1 1:11.30

34.11 37.19

ATLA 10Will Anderson2 1:15.22

35.03 40.19

UVAC  9Conall Barrett3 1:16.67

37.04 39.63

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt4 1:20.00

37.93 42.07

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter5 1:20.72

38.11 42.61

ORO  9Sam Rogers6 1:23.00

39.30 43.70

ATLA 10Everett Connell7 1:23.84

40.71 43.13

UVAC  9Daniel Yates8 1:25.30

43.09 42.21

CVSA  9Griffin Deutscher9 1:25.31

39.83 45.48

MIDD 10Aldon Rafferty10 1:26.86

41.02 45.84

PVA 10Calvin Honecker11 1:26.97

40.99 45.98

KYD 10Felix Pelletier12 1:30.04

43.90 46.14

MIDD 10Patrick Martin13 1:30.87

43.43 47.44

MIDD 10Keegan Tower14 1:33.14

42.45 50.69

SAS 10Colton Weeks15 1:34.55

44.31 50.24

ATLA  9Nico Melchor Trajani16 1:34.97

45.62 49.35

ORO  9Andy Zhang17 1:35.53

47.01 48.52

CVSA  9Jonah O'Connor18 1:37.86

46.66 51.20

CVSA  9Dylan Stanton-Geddes19 1:38.14

48.47 49.67

UVAC  9Mac Mooney20 1:41.82

44.86 56.96

KYD  9Justin Nguyen21 1:43.10

47.03 56.07

CVSA  9Declan Laraja22 1:48.46

50.14 58.32

CVSA  9Nello King23 1:54.03

56.08 57.95

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts24 1:58.21

58.47 59.74

 
Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:42.99

Silvers: 3:01.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom1 2:47.30

37.79 43.30 43.4242.79

EDGE  9Yien Dai2 2:59.18

38.06 45.66 48.3347.13

ORO  9Sam Rogers3 3:04.89

41.20 47.15 46.7049.84

KYD 10Felix Pelletier4 3:27.92

47.00 55.74 51.4353.75

CVSA 10Keegan Sheahan5 3:52.10

50.91 59.57 59.891:01.73

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 39.19

Silvers: 44.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter1 39.57

UVAC  9Conall Barrett2 39.99

ATLA 10Will Anderson3 40.17

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom4 40.63

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt5 42.85

UVAC  9Daniel Yates6 43.27

KYD  9Justin Nguyen7 45.56

SAS 10Colton Weeks*8 45.62

ATLA 10Everett Connell*8 45.62

ORO  9Sam Rogers10 45.74

BYD  9Isaac Bloom11 46.82

MIDD 10Keegan Tower12 47.35

PVA 10Calvin Honecker13 47.42

MIDD  9Vaden Brooks14 47.81

ORO  9Andy Zhang15 48.12

CVSA  9Griffin Deutscher16 48.66

ATLA  9Nico Melchor Trajani17 49.23

KYD 10Felix Pelletier18 49.84

MIDD 10Aldon Rafferty19 50.06

CVSA  9Jonah O'Connor20 51.15

MIDD 10Patrick Martin21 53.63

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts22 56.10

CVSA  9Nello King23 57.41

UVAC  9Mac Mooney24 1:02.02

EDGE  9Porter Muth--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:25.59

Silvers: 1:36.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 10Kevin Ward1 1:24.16

42.67 41.49

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter2 1:24.84

41.25 43.59

ATLA 10Will Anderson3 1:28.01

42.75 45.26

ATLA 10Everett Connell4 1:38.08

46.81 51.27

MIDD  9Vaden Brooks5 1:44.50

51.34 53.16

PVA 10Calvin Honecker6 1:47.97

MIDD 10Paxton Wright7 1:55.59

54.64 1:00.95

CVSA  9Ben Aunchman8 1:56.96

56.67 1:00.29

CVSA 10Keegan Sheahan9 2:02.02

58.30 1:03.72

KYD  9Jithin Vijayakumar10 2:05.80

57.65 1:08.15

LRW 10Owen Young11 2:07.80

1:01.35 1:06.45

UVAC  9Daniel Yates--- DQ

47.34 46.79

MIDD 10Keegan Tower--- DQ

1:36.20

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 45.89

Silvers: 51.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Conall Barrett1 44.42

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter2 45.96
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast)

ATLA 10Will Anderson3 46.44

BYD  9Isaac Bloom4 47.59

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom5 48.66

EDGE  9Porter Muth6 50.01

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt7 51.48

CVSA  9Griffin Deutscher8 52.01

ATLA  9Nico Melchor Trajani9 52.48

MIDD 10Patrick Martin10 54.17

CVSA  9Dylan Stanton-Geddes11 55.55

UVAC  9Daniel Yates12 55.62

ORO  9Sam Rogers13 55.66

SAS 10Colton Weeks14 57.42

CVSA  9Declan Laraja15 57.84

MIDD 10Keegan Tower16 59.70

MIDD  9Vaden Brooks17 1:00.77

MIDD 10Aldon Rafferty18 1:00.79

PVA 10Calvin Honecker19 1:04.05

KYD  9Justin Nguyen--- DQ

ORO  9Andy Zhang--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:39.99

Silvers: 1:51.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter1 1:39.77

47.98 51.79

ATLA 10Will Anderson2 1:44.72

48.98 55.74

BYD  9Isaac Bloom3 1:46.84

51.20 55.64

CVSA  9Dylan Stanton-Geddes4 1:59.24

59.32 59.92

SAS 10Colton Weeks5 2:08.43

1:01.87 1:06.56

CVSA  9Griffin Deutscher--- DQ

50.17 59.39

 
Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 38.99

Silvers: 45.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom1 37.77

CONY 10Kevin Ward2 40.15

EDGE  9Yien Dai3 44.70

BYD  9Isaac Bloom4 48.05

EDGE  9Porter Muth5 48.53

CVSA  9Declan Laraja6 50.88

PVA 10Calvin Honecker7 52.02

KYD 10Felix Pelletier8 52.23

MIDD 10Keegan Tower9 52.56

SAS 10Colton Weeks10 52.65

CVSA  9Jonah O'Connor11 56.34

MIDD 10Paxton Wright12 59.98

CVSA  9Ben Aunchman--- DQ

UVAC  9Daniel Yates--- DQ

KYD 10John Corindia--- DQ

STS 10Holden Halliwell--- DQ

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt--- DQ

ATLA  9Nico Melchor Trajani--- DQ

CVSA 10Jonas Roberts--- DQ

 
Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:25.39

Silvers: 1:34.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY 10Kevin Ward1 1:27.45

41.71 45.74

UVAC  9Kristopher Odom2 1:27.58

41.05 46.53

UVAC  9Conall Barrett3 1:29.17

42.69 46.48

EDGE  9Julian St. Peter4 1:30.07

42.95 47.12

ATLA 10Will Anderson5 1:33.23

44.67 48.56

EDGE  9Yien Dai6 1:34.82

42.98 51.84

CVSA  9Griffin Deutscher7 1:38.44

46.23 52.21

UVAC  9Daniel Yates8 1:39.99

49.80 50.19

PVA 10Calvin Honecker9 1:40.42

46.81 53.61

MIDD 10Keegan Tower10 1:42.76

48.51 54.25

BYD  9Isaac Bloom11 1:42.85

52.20 50.65

ATLA  9Nico Melchor Trajani12 1:44.21

54.24 49.97

MIDD 10Patrick Martin13 1:45.73

50.86 54.87

KYD 10Felix Pelletier14 1:46.55

50.73 55.82

SAS 10Colton Weeks15 1:49.29

52.02 57.27

MIDD 10Paxton Wright16 2:00.04

55.39 1:04.65

CVSA  9Nello King17 2:05.67

1:03.88 1:01.79

KYD 10John Corindia18 2:12.67

1:06.38 1:06.29

EDGE  9Porter Muth--- DQ

51.35 56.99

STS 10Holden Halliwell--- DQ

59.90 1:13.02

ORO  9Sam Rogers--- DQ

50.96 50.39

MIDD  9Lincoln Hunt--- DQ

48.84 50.91

 
Boys 10&U 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 7:04.69

Silvers: 8:08.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC  7Zyan Belardo1 7:41.39

38.91 44.00 47.1546.29

47.85 48.87 47.89 48.69

46.90 44.84

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 3:08.69

Silvers: 3:28.25

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA  9Sander Cart1 3:07.66

42.28 45.78 42.2357.37

UVAC  9Conall Barrett2 3:09.83

38.0853.74

UVAC  7Zyan Belardo3 3:18.12

44.02 49.80 44.211:00.09

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:38.80

Conall Barrett 9 Daniel Yates 9

Duncan Britton 8 Kristopher Odom 9

35.59 40.58 30.4552.18

ACVSA2 2:44.63

Kai Bujold 7 Jonah O'Connor 9

Dylan Stanton-Geddes 9 Griffin Deutscher 9

38.07 44.50 38.4143.65

AEDGE3 2:51.34

Yien Dai 9 Porter Muth 9

Jordan Lama 8 Julian St. Peter 9

36.77 45.84 35.5053.23

AKYD4 2:58.24

Hugh Bullock 8 John Corindia 10

Jithin Vijayakumar 9 Felix Pelletier 10

38.71 55.82 37.8245.89

AMIDD5 2:59.75

Patrick Martin 10 Vaden Brooks 9

Paxton Wright 10 Lincoln Hunt 9

42.58 26.61 35.471:15.09

BCVSA--- DQ

Keegan Sheahan 10 Ben Aunchman 9

Declan Laraja 9 Jonas Roberts 10

48.22 48.32 52.8849.20

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:46.91

Daniel Yates 9 Conall Barrett 9

Kristopher Odom 9 Mac Mooney 9

45.16 42.12 41.0738.56

ACVSA2 3:14.54

Jonah O'Connor 9 Declan Laraja 9

Kai Bujold 7 Griffin Deutscher 9

52.25 38.29
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AEDGE3 3:23.41

Lucas Neaga 6 Porter Muth 9

Julian St. Peter 9 Jordan Lama 8

54.50 52.85 47.0848.98

AMIDD4 3:29.99

Patrick Martin 10 Aldon Rafferty 10

Lincoln Hunt 9 Keegan Tower 10

52.80 58.45 49.3849.36

AKYD--- DQ

Hugh Bullock 8 JJ Moylan 8

Felix Pelletier 10 Justin Nguyen 9

40.88 1:23.88 40.9544.33

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 28.09

Silvers: 31.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Micah Dattilio1 28.44

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick2 28.97

ADDI 12Camron Curtis3 29.21

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner4 30.14

ORO 12Oliver Khela5 30.32

PVA 12Charlie Stricker6 30.40

UVAC 12Jacob Lang7 30.42

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes8 31.00

ORO 12Alex Weagle9 31.47

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe10 31.50

CONY 12Connor Curley11 31.60

EDGE 11Norbu Lama12 31.89

EDGE 11Brantley Cooke13 32.86

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody14 33.17

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey15 33.20

UVAC 11Dean Bianchi16 33.23

MIDD 11Anders Rasmussen17 33.82

ORO 12Radu Nicolicin18 33.83

EDGE 11James Mack19 33.86

BYD 11Nehemiah Gyesi20 33.90

CVSC 12Jack Austin21 33.91

EDGE 12Henry Cheung22 34.25

UVAC 12TJ Nunez23 34.65

LRW 11Liam Lampman24 34.68

UVAC 11Christopher Dow25 34.75

SAS 11Connor Dow26 34.92

ORO 11Connor Yergeau27 34.97

CVSC 12Harrison Young28 35.18

UVAC 12Rook Whittaker29 35.38

ADDI 11Jaxon Phelps30 35.51

CVSC 12Tuckie Cotton31 35.54

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu32 35.88

CRVS 12Caleb Root33 36.09

ORO 12Andrew Okenquist34 36.12

BYD 11Ian Hudson35 36.20

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles36 36.38

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller37 36.40

KYD 11Greg Mitchell38 37.09

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling39 38.51

UVAC 11Leo Lotterhand40 38.69

PVA 12Jack Sosne41 38.73

CRVS 11Myles Billings42 39.51

ORO 11Jake Weagle43 41.03

ORO 12Henry Ganier44 41.89

CVSC 12Julien Amore45 41.90

UVAC 11Tucker Cole46 43.04

ORO 11Finn Starr47 43.30

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:01.19

Silvers: 1:07.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAS 12Micah Dattilio1 1:03.16

30.09 33.07

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner2 1:05.48

31.43 34.05

PVA 12Charlie Stricker3 1:05.60

31.15 34.45

UVAC 12Jacob Lang4 1:05.95

31.90 34.05

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe5 1:06.12

32.59 33.53

ADDI 12Camron Curtis6 1:07.59

31.46 36.13

MIDD 11Porter Mackey7 1:08.23

33.35 34.88

EDGE 11Norbu Lama8 1:08.51

33.24 35.27

ORO 12Oliver Khela9 1:09.34

32.22 37.12

ORO 12Alex Weagle10 1:10.76

33.76 37.00

CVSA 11Nash Boehm11 1:11.38

33.87 37.51

EDGE 11James Mack12 1:12.00

34.38 37.62

MIDD 11Anders Rasmussen13 1:12.06

35.39 36.67

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes14 1:12.27

35.59 36.68

CONY 12Connor Curley15 1:12.45

35.01 37.44

UVAC 12TJ Nunez16 1:12.52

35.63 36.89

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey17 1:13.14

33.74 39.40

UVAC 11Dean Bianchi18 1:15.40

35.06 40.34

UVAC 11Christopher Dow19 1:15.52

37.57 37.95

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody20 1:16.12

35.81 40.31

PVA 12Gregory Phelan21 1:16.36

35.27 41.09

EDGE 12Henry Cheung22 1:16.83

37.36 39.47

EDGE 11Brantley Cooke23 1:17.12

36.63 40.49

UVAC 12Rook Whittaker24 1:18.51

36.32 42.19

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu25 1:21.30

36.70 44.60

ORO 12Andrew Okenquist26 1:21.75

39.39 42.36

SAS 11Connor Dow27 1:21.83

ORO 11Connor Yergeau28 1:22.34

37.84 44.50

EVRG 11Faolan Beaton29 1:22.74

39.79 42.95

BYD 11Nehemiah Gyesi30 1:23.64

36.07 47.57

KYD 11Greg Mitchell31 1:23.65

40.17 43.48

ORO 11Hunter Dornsife32 1:24.13

38.34 45.79

LRW 11Liam Lampman33 1:24.46

40.43 44.03

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky34 1:26.27

39.91 46.36

CVSC 12Julien Amore35 1:26.56

41.15 45.41

ORO 12Henry Ganier36 1:27.97

40.77 47.20

CVSA 11Owen Conboy37 1:28.17

40.60 47.57

CRVS 11Myles Billings38 1:29.01

UVAC 11Tucker Cole39 1:33.84

ORO 11Jake Weagle40 1:39.45

46.17 53.28

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 2:14.59

Silvers: 2:36.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Jacob Lang1 2:21.00

31.86 36.10 35.7737.27

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe2 2:23.34

32.84 37.35 34.6838.47

SAS 12Micah Dattilio3 2:23.56

33.80 38.30 34.7036.76

EDGE 11Norbu Lama4 2:24.11

34.30 38.10 34.6237.09

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner5 2:27.87

35.40 38.82 36.9436.71

EDGE 11James Mack6 2:40.27

35.53 42.39 40.9841.37

ORO 12Oliver Khela7 2:41.50

34.60 40.65 42.4443.81

UVAC 12Rook Whittaker8 2:46.18

37.71 42.00 45.1441.33
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free)

CONY 12Connor Curley9 2:46.90

38.50 1:28.14 40.26

UVAC 11Christopher Dow10 2:47.45

38.68 44.68 38.7245.37

SAS 11Connor Dow11 2:50.11

40.01 43.61 1:26.49

ORO 12Radu Nicolicin12 2:50.18

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling13 3:05.56

42.15 48.98 45.6748.76

 
Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 6:01.59

Silvers: 6:37.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Jacob Lang1 6:07.16

31.16 35.24 38.1537.66

37.55 38.07 38.12 38.12

38.04 35.05

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe2 6:29.88

33.70 37.76 40.4539.66

40.12 40.23 40.12 40.69

39.92 37.23

SAS 12Micah Dattilio3 6:51.81

34.88 39.80 42.2341.00

43.26 42.75 43.67 43.48

41.85 38.89

ORO 12Alex Weagle4 7:02.14

36.51 41.79 43.8343.87

44.60 45.04 42.98 42.91

41.58 39.03

UVAC 12TJ Nunez5 7:09.12

37.36 42.48 43.3144.40

44.55 44.70 45.67 43.13

44.02 39.50

 
Boys 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Groups: 12:27.69

Silvers: 13:36.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Jacob Lang1 12:48.06

34.00 37.64 38.7338.73

38.75 39.60 39.04 39.18

38.25 38.65 38.69 39.77

39.09 38.38 40.03 39.21

38.66 37.79 38.29 35.58

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 32.89

Silvers: 36.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 12Charlie Stricker1 33.18

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner2 33.54

EDGE 11Norbu Lama3 35.80

UVAC 12TJ Nunez4 37.07

EDGE 11James Mack5 37.99

SAS 12Micah Dattilio6 38.08

ADDI 12Camron Curtis7 38.24

UVAC 11Christopher Dow8 38.64

EDGE 11Brantley Cooke9 38.82

ORO 12Oliver Khela10 39.00

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey11 39.82

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles12 39.88

UVAC 11Dean Bianchi*13 40.46

EVRG 11Faolan Beaton*13 40.46

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu15 40.78

PVA 12Gregory Phelan16 41.14

ORO 12Alex Weagle17 41.53

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody18 41.77

UVAC 12Rook Whittaker19 41.90

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller20 41.92

CRVS 12Caleb Root21 41.93

LRW 11Liam Lampman22 42.12

ADDI 11Jaxon Phelps23 42.82

ORO 11Connor Yergeau24 42.86

PVA 12Jack Sosne25 43.03

MIDD 12Nolan Almstrand26 43.15

ORO 11Hunter Dornsife27 44.40

ORO 12Andrew Okenquist*28 44.92

EDGE 12Henry Cheung*28 44.92

CVSC 12Julien Amore30 45.15

CONY 12Connor Curley31 45.25

SAS 11Connor Dow32 45.46

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky33 45.76

ORO 12Henry Ganier34 46.43

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling35 46.55

CVSA 11Owen Conboy36 46.66

UVAC 11Tucker Cole37 48.04

ORO 11Jake Weagle38 48.37

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:10.39

Silvers: 1:19.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner1 1:13.20

36.14 37.06

PVA 12Charlie Stricker2 1:13.96

36.81 37.15

EDGE 11Norbu Lama3 1:17.12

38.55 38.57

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick4 1:17.59

36.88 40.71

EDGE 11James Mack5 1:21.31

39.10 42.21

UVAC 11Christopher Dow6 1:21.45

39.34 42.11

UVAC 12TJ Nunez7 1:22.03

39.99 42.04

ORO 12Radu Nicolicin8 1:23.89

EDGE 11Brantley Cooke9 1:23.95

41.04 42.91

ORO 12Oliver Khela10 1:24.56

39.28 45.28

UVAC 12Rook Whittaker11 1:25.97

42.72 43.25

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu12 1:28.24

42.73 45.51

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles13 1:28.75

43.24 45.51

ADDI 12Camron Curtis14 1:30.09

43.78 46.31

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller15 1:30.53

43.80 46.73

CRVS 12Caleb Root16 1:31.02

44.12 46.90

LRW 11Liam Lampman17 1:32.63

45.54 47.09

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody18 1:33.20

45.19 48.01

CVSC 12Jack Austin19 1:36.37

47.25 49.12

ORO 12Andrew Okenquist20 1:37.74

48.69 49.05

UVAC 11Leo Lotterhand21 1:38.70

ORO 11Connor Yergeau22 1:39.18

UVAC 11Tucker Cole23 1:41.92

50.89 51.03

CVSC 12Julien Amore24 1:43.03

49.64 53.39

ORO 11Jake Weagle25 1:47.61

CVSC 12Harrison Young--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:33.79

Silvers: 2:49.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 11James Mack1 2:51.36

42.27 43.62 39.2946.18

UVAC 12TJ Nunez2 2:52.13

40.88 44.70 41.4445.11

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles3 2:59.33

41.88 45.84 44.5647.05

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 37.89

Silvers: 41.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 37.88

CVSC 12Harrison Young2 38.88

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick3 39.52

PVA 12Charlie Stricker4 39.81

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes5 40.73

ADDI 12Camron Curtis6 41.90

BYD 11Nehemiah Gyesi7 43.16

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey8 43.40

SAS 12Micah Dattilio9 43.52

ORO 12Alex Weagle10 44.37

CVSC 12Jack Austin11 45.42

MIDD 11Anders Rasmussen12 46.10

KYD 11Greg Mitchell13 46.36
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast)

UVAC 12TJ Nunez14 46.37

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles15 46.49

CVSC 12Tuckie Cotton16 46.93

EDGE 11Brantley Cooke17 47.24

PVA 12Jack Sosne18 47.33

ORO 11Connor Yergeau*19 47.62

UVAC 11Christopher Dow*19 47.62

CRVS 12Caleb Root21 48.45

CONY 12Connor Curley22 48.70

SAS 11Connor Dow23 48.91

ORO 12Radu Nicolicin24 53.07

CRVS 11Myles Billings25 53.52

BYD 11Ian Hudson26 55.30

UVAC 11Leo Lotterhand--- DQ

ORO 12Henry Ganier--- DQ

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody--- DQ

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:21.99

Silvers: 1:29.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PVA 12Charlie Stricker1 1:22.23

39.60 42.63

UVAC 12Paul Foley2 1:23.99

41.23 42.76

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes3 1:31.30

43.01 48.29

ADDI 12Camron Curtis4 1:33.07

43.34 49.73

BYD 11Nehemiah Gyesi5 1:37.52

42.99 54.53

CONY 11Kellan Ruggles6 1:38.39

46.40 51.99

ORO 12Alex Weagle7 1:41.94

48.11 53.83

KYD 11Greg Mitchell8 1:42.79

49.42 53.37

CRVS 12Caleb Root9 1:43.87

48.86 55.01

PVA 12Jack Sosne10 1:45.68

50.18 55.50

SAS 11Connor Dow11 1:47.60

51.31 56.29

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky12 1:47.76

50.90 56.86

CONY 12Connor Curley13 1:48.17

50.84 57.33

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller14 1:51.07

53.01 58.06

ORO 11Hunter Dornsife--- DQ

1:06.79 1:11.85

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 3:01.39

Silvers: 3:18.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 3:07.03

43.07 47.49 47.0949.38

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes2 3:11.69

42.60 49.78 48.3650.95

CVSC 12Harrison Young3 3:14.98

44.69 50.70 48.9650.63

CVSC 12Jack Austin4 3:40.74

50.45 56.65 55.4058.24

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 31.49

Silvers: 35.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner1 32.32

CVSA 11Nash Boehm2 33.57

EDGE 11Norbu Lama3 33.83

PVA 12Charlie Stricker4 35.39

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe5 35.83

UVAC 12TJ Nunez6 35.95

UVAC 12Jacob Lang7 36.09

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey8 36.35

SAS 12Micah Dattilio9 36.44

MIDD 11Porter Mackey10 37.70

ORO 12Oliver Khela11 39.81

MIDD 11Anders Rasmussen12 39.88

MIDD 12Nolan Almstrand13 41.01

EDGE 11Brantley Cooke14 41.35

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu15 41.44

EDGE 11James Mack16 41.57

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes17 41.69

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody18 42.36

EDGE 12Henry Cheung19 43.84

BYD 11Nehemiah Gyesi20 44.78

ORO 11Connor Yergeau21 45.46

ORO 12Alex Weagle22 47.31

CRVS 11Myles Billings23 47.45

UVAC 11Christopher Dow24 47.82

SAS 11Connor Dow25 48.47

CVSA 11Owen Conboy26 48.87

ORO 11Hunter Dornsife27 49.22

EDGE 11Thomas Melasky28 50.63

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:12.09

Silvers: 1:20.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 1:12.50

33.93 38.57

EDGE 11Norbu Lama2 1:20.31

40.13 40.18

UVAC 12TJ Nunez3 1:26.57

39.64 46.93

MIDD 11Anders Rasmussen4 1:28.80

42.45 46.35

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey5 1:29.69

38.39 51.30

ORO 12Oliver Khela6 1:34.21

41.10 53.11

EDGE 11Traian Surujiu7 1:38.79

44.25 54.54

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody8 1:44.59

44.34 1:00.25

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:45.79

Silvers: 2:53.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 2:55.39

37.53 43.91 46.0747.88

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Groups: 1:11.49

Silvers: 1:18.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe1 1:15.46

36.17 39.29

UVAC 12Hugh Lintner2 1:15.47

34.68 40.79

UVAC 12Jacob Lang3 1:16.10

36.51 39.59

SAS 12Micah Dattilio4 1:19.13

35.83 43.30

EDGE 11Norbu Lama5 1:20.00

35.95 44.05

MIDD 11Porter Mackey6 1:22.20

39.02 43.18

CVSA 11Nash Boehm7 1:24.43

37.51 46.92

ORO 12Alex Weagle8 1:25.16

39.31 45.85

CVSA 12Wilson Harvey9 1:25.36

37.68 47.68

CVSA 12Gabe Stanton-Geddes10 1:25.49

44.90 40.59

MIDD 11Anders Rasmussen11 1:25.92

40.56 45.36

ORO 12Oliver Khela12 1:26.98

38.61 48.37

BYD 11Nehemiah Gyesi13 1:27.49

42.58 44.91

EDGE 11Brantley Cooke14 1:28.26

40.78 47.48

CRVS 12Caleb Root15 1:29.28

42.18 47.10

UVAC 11Christopher Dow16 1:29.44

42.55 46.89

EDGE 12Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody17 1:29.81

41.55 48.26
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

UVAC 11Dean Bianchi18 1:30.03

42.82 47.21

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller19 1:30.58

43.54 47.04

EDGE 12Henry Cheung20 1:33.49

44.60 48.89

ADDI 11Jaxon Phelps21 1:33.82

42.85 50.97

SAS 11Connor Dow22 1:38.78

48.19 50.59

CVSC 11Oliver Kolling23 1:40.26

47.99 52.27

ORO 11Connor Yergeau--- DQ

43.17 48.64

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:32.99

Silvers: 2:50.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 12Flynn Luscombe1 2:43.90

36.53 44.31 34.6248.44

MIDD 11Felix Poduschnick2 2:47.20

37.25 45.66 34.0550.24

EDGE 11James Mack3 3:10.01

41.4156.55

EDGE 11Sebastian Muller--- DQ

50.63 51.32 48.1458.38

 
Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 5:30.49

Silvers: 6:06.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 12Paul Foley1 5:19.55

33.84 41.82 38.4739.54

50.46 49.30 33.78 32.34

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:09.44

Hugh Lintner 12 Paul Foley 12

TJ Nunez 12 Leo Lotterhand 11

30.55 26.72 37.7334.44

AEDGE2 2:10.57

Henry Cheung 12 Brantley Cooke 11

James Mack 11 Norbu Lama 11

34.40 32.62 31.0032.55

AORO3 2:15.27

Alex Weagle 12 Radu Nicolicin 12

Andrew Okenquist 12 Oliver Khela 12

31.44 35.15 31.0437.64

BUVAC4 2:26.73

Rook Whittaker 12 Dean Bianchi 11

Tucker Cole 11 Christopher Dow 11

35.92 34.27 32.8943.65

ACVSC5 2:27.10

Harrison Young 12 Tuckie Cotton 12

Oliver Kolling 11 Jack Austin 12

36.04 36.42 36.0538.59

BORO6 2:47.29

Henry Ganier 12 Finn Starr 11

Jake Weagle 11 Connor Yergeau 11

42.93 49.29 34.9040.17

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE1 2:27.66

Brantley Cooke 11 Thomas Melasky 11

Norbu Lama 11 James Mack 11

37.06 49.36 31.5829.66

ACVSA2 2:31.94

Owen Conboy 11 Gabe Stanton-Geddes 12

Wilson Harvey 12 Nash Boehm 11

46.25 39.03 32.3834.28

AUVAC3 2:37.34

Christopher Dow 11 Hugh Lintner 12

Tucker Cole 11 Dean Bianchi 11

38.07 40.38 32.0546.84

BEDGE4 2:38.68

Sebastian Muller 11 Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody 12

Traian Surujiu 11 Henry Cheung 12

41.07 43.47 33.6940.45

AORO5 2:39.40

Oliver Khela 12 Alex Weagle 12

Connor Yergeau 11 Andrew Okenquist 12

38.40 44.29 35.8540.86

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 24.59

Silvers: 26.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 14Griffin Campbell1 25.37

KYD 14Eli Mitchell2 25.61

KYD 13Owen Houghton3 25.85

ATLA 14Liam Murphy4 26.08

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov5 26.10

UVAC 13Calvin Butler6 26.22

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins7 26.39

EDGE 13Zach Harlow8 27.03

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin9 27.48

CVSC 14James Laughlin10 28.04

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock11 28.21

KYD 13Linus Bashelor12 28.48

SUN 14Cody Zlogar13 28.50

CONY 13Trey Bradbury14 28.73

KYD 14Otto Hoell15 28.84

ORO 13Hendrick Stender16 29.52

UVAC 14Dec Reilly17 29.88

SAS 13Ethan Stoughton18 30.40

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley19 30.42

CVSA 14Levi Foster20 30.43

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg21 30.78

MIDD 13Ben Phinney22 30.87

ORO 13Marcus Thompson23 31.27

MIDD 13George Martin*24 31.41

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling*24 31.41

ORO 14Anyan Yao26 31.90

EVRG 13Carter Erickson27 32.66

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 53.59

Silvers: 57.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 14Silas Trudell1 51.41

24.83 26.58

KYD 14Eli Mitchell2 55.15

27.40 27.75

UVAC 14Alan Zhang3 55.16

26.21 28.95

STS 14Griffin Campbell4 55.52

26.20 29.32

KYD 13Owen Houghton5 56.71

27.83 28.88

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins6 57.12

27.66 29.46

EDGE 14Wes Carr7 57.34

27.07 30.27

ATLA 14Liam Murphy8 57.60

26.71 30.89

EDGE 13Zach Harlow9 57.66

27.92 29.74

CONY 14Chael Smithson10 59.41

28.10 31.31

UVAC 13Calvin Butler11 59.60

28.19 31.41

SUN 13Bobby Wells12 1:00.29

28.70 31.59

UVAC 14Owen Mills13 1:01.12

29.78 31.34

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock14 1:01.30

29.93 31.37

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin15 1:01.59

30.04 31.55

KYD 14Otto Hoell16 1:02.67

29.97 32.70

CONY 13Trey Bradbury*17 1:04.21

30.71 33.50

SUN 14Cody Zlogar*17 1:04.21

31.41 32.80

KYD 13Linus Bashelor19 1:04.73

31.00 33.73

ORO 14Oliver Rogers20 1:06.34

32.39 33.95

SAS 13Ethan Stoughton21 1:06.55

31.45 35.10

UVAC 14Dec Reilly22 1:07.42

32.47 34.95

ORO 13Marcus Thompson23 1:07.67

32.32 35.35
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

UVAC 13Charlie Zitka24 1:07.68

30.97 36.71

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling25 1:08.01

32.83 35.18

MIDD 13Ben Phinney26 1:08.28

32.91 35.37

SAS 13Wes Ebert27 1:08.87

33.34 35.53

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley28 1:08.95

33.08 35.87

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg29 1:09.46

33.55 35.91

ORO 13Hendrick Stender30 1:09.79

31.83 37.96

SUN 13Cooper Vanderbeken31 1:10.28

33.72 36.56

CVSC 14James Laughlin--- DQ

29.62 33.77

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:57.59

Silvers: 2:06.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins1 2:01.86

28.30 31.48 30.3931.69

KYD 14Eli Mitchell2 2:03.99

29.65 33.32 28.2532.77

EDGE 13Zach Harlow3 2:08.31

29.45 32.90 32.2233.74

UVAC 13Calvin Butler4 2:08.92

29.23 33.12 33.3233.25

EDGE 14Wes Carr5 2:11.63

29.52 33.71 33.4434.96

UVAC 14Owen Mills6 2:13.89

30.75 34.13 33.3435.67

ATLA 14Liam Murphy7 2:15.11

29.34 33.90 35.8136.06

KYD 14Otto Hoell8 2:15.56

30.71 34.52 33.8536.48

SUN 14Cody Zlogar9 2:16.28

30.04 35.84 33.5536.85

CONY 13Trey Bradbury10 2:16.30

31.27 34.50 34.1736.36

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling11 2:26.47

33.71 37.40 36.0739.29

KYD 13Linus Bashelor12 2:26.58

32.10 37.72 37.5839.18

UVAC 14Dec Reilly13 2:33.99

34.81 40.71 35.9842.49

 
Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 5:16.69

Silvers: 5:45.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Calvin Butler1 5:24.24

28.84 32.45 33.0533.37

33.10 32.85 32.33 32.96

33.07 32.22

KYD 14Eli Mitchell2 5:30.46

28.37 33.26 35.0933.97

34.99 34.39 35.00 34.33

31.82 29.24

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins3 5:31.77

29.93 33.17 33.7334.06

33.67 33.95 34.12 33.13

33.55 32.46

EDGE 13Zach Harlow4 5:48.58

29.78 34.60 36.5935.78

36.84 36.09 35.69 35.71

35.34 32.16

EDGE 14Wes Carr5 5:48.82

29.83 34.36 36.6036.09

36.22 35.48 36.38 37.01

34.59 32.26

KYD 13Owen Houghton6 5:49.53

28.40 33.16 35.7534.42

36.05 37.20 37.77 37.10

36.43 33.25

SUN 13Cooper Vanderbeken7 6:20.56

34.22 39.31 37.2738.81

38.58 39.22 39.26 37.88

39.11 36.90

 
Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Age Groups: 18:45.99

Silvers: 20:42.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Alan Zhang1 18:56.65

29.35 33.39 34.2535.07

35.11 34.99 35.23 35.39

35.67 35.02 34.91 34.72

35.04 35.15 35.31 34.50

35.06 34.58 34.62 34.39

34.73 34.74 34.62 34.73

34.75 34.62 34.65 34.60

34.70 34.19 33.44 34.16

30.97

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Age Groups: 27.69

Silvers: 31.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Calvin Butler1 28.67

EDGE 14Wes Carr2 28.70

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin3 30.02

CONY 14Chael Smithson4 30.05

STS 14Griffin Campbell5 31.19

EDGE 13Zach Harlow6 31.70

CONY 13Trey Bradbury7 31.82

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock8 31.97

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg9 32.18

KYD 14Otto Hoell10 32.92

UVAC 13Charlie Zitka11 35.35

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas12 35.45

MIDD 13Ben Phinney13 35.70

ORO 13Hendrick Stender14 36.56

ORO 13Marcus Thompson15 38.02

ORO 14Oliver Rogers16 38.16

UVAC 14Dec Reilly17 38.90

MIDD 13George Martin18 40.41

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 1:01.09

Silvers: 1:07.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 14Wes Carr1 1:02.56

30.23 32.33

ATLA 14Liam Murphy2 1:08.12

32.75 35.37

CONY 13Trey Bradbury3 1:10.16

34.38 35.78

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin4 1:11.22

34.50 36.72

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg5 1:11.84

34.17 37.67

STS 14Gabriel Whitlock6 1:12.12

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas7 1:15.95

37.23 38.72

ORO 13Hendrick Stender8 1:17.35

36.41 40.94

MIDD 13Ben Phinney9 1:18.29

38.33 39.96

CVSA 14Levi Foster10 1:20.98

ORO 14Oliver Rogers11 1:22.17

39.44 42.73

ORO 13Marcus Thompson12 1:23.07

39.66 43.41

SAS 13Ethan Stoughton13 1:24.09

40.32 43.77

ORO 14Anyan Yao14 1:31.10

43.11 47.99

SAS 13Wes Ebert--- DQ

38.22 39.73

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:12.99

Silvers: 2:29.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 13Calvin Butler1 2:15.68

31.34 34.52 34.6835.14

EDGE 14Wes Carr2 2:16.21

31.12 35.21 33.4436.44
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 13-14 200 Yard Back)

CONY 14Chael Smithson3 2:19.54

31.76 34.37 37.0136.40

CONY 13Trey Bradbury4 2:27.67

35.75 36.89 37.0837.95

SUN 13Bobby Wells5 2:31.47

36.02 39.30 37.2538.90

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg6 2:39.10

37.92 40.67 38.2742.24

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 31.69

Silvers: 37.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov1 32.26

UVAC 14Owen Mills2 32.63

EDGE 13Zach Harlow3 33.34

STS 14Griffin Campbell4 35.78

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley5 36.95

MIDD 13Ben Phinney6 37.75

CVSA 14Levi Foster7 37.78

CVSC 14James Laughlin8 38.40

UVAC 13Calvin Butler9 38.78

MIDD 13George Martin10 40.72

ORO 14Anyan Yao11 40.76

EVRG 13Carter Erickson--- DQ

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:09.89

Silvers: 1:17.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 14Silas Trudell1 1:08.45

32.25 36.20

UVAC 14Alan Zhang2 1:12.06

34.60 37.46

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov*3 1:13.36

34.46 38.90

KYD 14Eli Mitchell*3 1:13.36

36.48 36.88

UVAC 14Owen Mills*3 1:13.36

35.25 38.11

EDGE 14Wes Carr6 1:17.91

36.32 41.59

KYD 14Otto Hoell7 1:20.67

38.02 42.65

EDGE 13Zach Harlow8 1:20.75

38.98 41.77

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley9 1:21.30

38.77 42.53

SUN 13Bobby Wells10 1:22.21

38.96 43.25

MIDD 13Ben Phinney11 1:25.08

40.42 44.66

CVSC 14James Laughlin12 1:26.24

40.22 46.02

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas13 1:30.67

42.56 48.11

CVSC 13Charlie Kolling14 1:33.08

44.61 48.47

MIDD 13George Martin15 1:33.89

44.53 49.36

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:34.49

Silvers: 2:50.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 14Owen Mills1 2:37.04

36.00 41.00 39.2740.77

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov2 2:39.43

37.87 41.59 38.6841.29

KYD 14Eli Mitchell3 2:44.76

38.03 41.27 41.4743.99

EDGE 14Wes Carr4 2:46.55

37.88 43.59 41.6143.47

KYD 14Otto Hoell5 2:51.29

37.84 44.22 45.3243.91

ATLA 14Grayson Kelley6 2:56.53

39.47 44.85 45.7146.50

CVSA 14Levi Foster--- DQ

41.60 44.85 46.9047.97

 
Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 27.19

Silvers: 31.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 14Silas Trudell1 26.01

KYD 13Owen Houghton2 26.86

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov3 27.77

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin4 27.94

STS 14Griffin Campbell5 28.40

KYD 14Eli Mitchell6 28.43

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins7 29.85

EDGE 13Zach Harlow8 30.64

UVAC 14Owen Mills9 30.75

CONY 13Trey Bradbury10 31.84

KYD 13Linus Bashelor11 32.03

SUN 14Cody Zlogar12 32.13

UVAC 13Elliot Osterberg13 33.78

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 1:00.79

Silvers: 1:07.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 14Wes Carr1 1:03.32

29.43 33.89

STS 14Griffin Campbell2 1:05.16

30.71 34.45

KYD 13Owen Houghton3 1:06.55

30.02 36.53

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins4 1:06.92

31.08 35.84

UVAC 14Owen Mills5 1:08.62

32.54 36.08

SUN 14Cody Zlogar6 1:10.63

32.97 37.66

UVAC 13Calvin Butler7 1:10.83

32.72 38.11

BYD 13Silas Spradley-Gavin8 1:16.04

35.11 40.93

ORO 13Marcus Thompson9 1:17.70

34.79 42.91

CVSC 14James Laughlin10 1:21.77

35.84 45.93

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:19.69

Silvers: 2:41.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SUN 14Cody Zlogar1 2:31.92

34.34 39.33 37.3040.95

 
Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

STS 14Griffin Campbell1 1:05.92

30.04 35.88

EDGE 13Zach Harlow2 1:08.41

31.59 36.82

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins3 1:08.56

31.32 37.24

UVAC 14Owen Mills4 1:08.59

32.27 36.32

KYD 13Owen Houghton5 1:11.07

31.00 40.07

SUN 14Cody Zlogar6 1:13.74

34.24 39.50

KYD 13Linus Bashelor7 1:15.78

34.09 41.69

CONY 13Trey Bradbury8 1:15.84

33.01 42.83

ORO 13Hendrick Stender9 1:19.05

38.20 40.85

SAS 13Wes Ebert10 1:19.33

38.66 40.67

EDGE 13Jonah Lucas11 1:20.52

37.17 43.35

SUN 13Cooper Vanderbeken12 1:21.59

39.04 42.55

SAS 13Ethan Stoughton13 1:23.57

38.54 45.03

ORO 14Anyan Yao14 1:25.06

40.01 45.05

ORO 14Oliver Rogers15 1:26.67

42.81 43.86
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:13.19

Silvers: 2:29.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 14Silas Trudell1 2:12.31

28.90 34.54 29.6039.27

UVAC 14Alan Zhang2 2:19.34

28.81 38.13 29.6742.73

UVAC 14Owen Mills3 2:23.79

30.90 37.58 34.7740.54

STS 14Griffin Campbell4 2:27.91

30.66 38.91 34.1844.16

UVAC 14Michael Hawkins5 2:28.08

31.15 38.75 32.5545.63

SUN 13Bobby Wells6 2:32.18

33.27 40.56 33.3644.99

KYD 13Owen Houghton7 2:33.05

30.95 39.00 33.5049.60

SUN 14Cody Zlogar8 2:40.54

32.17 43.10 33.8451.43

KYD 13Linus Bashelor9 2:42.29

33.14 42.03 39.2147.91

SUN 13Cooper Vanderbeken10 2:50.26

38.51 45.91 38.3247.52

SAS 13Wes Ebert11 2:56.42

40.39 44.87 38.5852.58

UVAC 14Simon Yegorov--- DQ

27.64 41.37 33.6246.08

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 1:45.53

Michael Hawkins 14 Simon Yegorov 14

Owen Mills 14 Calvin Butler 13

26.57 25.57 25.4627.93

AKYD2 1:45.74

Owen Houghton 13 Otto Hoell 14

Linus Bashelor 13 Eli Mitchell 14

26.06 27.97 24.3827.33

AORO3 2:10.99

Hendrick Stender 13 Anyan Yao 14

Oliver Rogers 14 Marcus Thompson 13

30.39 33.54 32.1434.92

 
Boys 13-14 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 3:51.68

Michael Hawkins 14 Calvin Butler 13

Simon Yegorov 14 Alan Zhang 14

27.45 57.97 59.2127.35

27.23 57.05 27.10 57.45

 
Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 1:54.23

Calvin Butler 13 Simon Yegorov 14

Alan Zhang 14 Michael Hawkins 14

28.89 32.14 25.9727.23

AKYD2 2:00.45

Otto Hoell 14 Eli Mitchell 14

Owen Houghton 13 Linus Bashelor 13

32.98 31.33 28.6827.46

AORO3 2:13.08

Hendrick Stender 13 Oliver Rogers 14

Silas Trudell 14 Marcus Thompson 13

35.36 41.93 29.7426.05

BUVAC--- DQ

Elliot Osterberg 13 Owen Mills 14

Charlie Zitka 13 Dec Reilly 14

33.28 32.87 28.5137.86

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Free

Age Groups: 23.09

Silvers: 25.59

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Alex Chen1 23.66

UVAC 18Cooper Barter2 23.97

KYD 18Dominic Smith3 24.14

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber4 24.20

ORO 16Ben Phillips5 24.29

CVSC 16Joseph McLain6 24.45

ADDI 16Brice Dubief7 24.46

KYD 15Dan Rusu8 25.13

UVAC 16Nate Butler9 25.26

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe10 25.66

KYD 16Sullivan Murray11 25.67

ORO 15Milo Rogers12 25.70

EDGE 16Finn Anger13 25.97

ATLA 16Jacob Knowles14 26.06

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic15 26.30

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic16 26.32

ORO 15Ethan Pennington17 26.54

CONY 17Dustin Couture18 26.68

LRW 15Nate Correira19 27.28

LRW 15Kain Perdue20 27.34

CVSC 17Hunter Hancy21 28.28

ORO 16Braydan Behr22 30.02

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Free

Age Groups: 50.09

Silvers: 54.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette1 51.31

24.56 26.75

KYD 17Luke Bashelor2 52.03

24.18 27.85

UVAC 16Patrick Tester3 52.47

25.66 26.81

CVSC 16Joseph McLain4 52.87

25.64 27.23

ORO 16Ben Phillips5 53.08

25.75 27.33

UVAC 15Alex Chen6 53.68

25.65 28.03

ADDI 16Brice Dubief7 54.65

25.50 29.15

CONY 15Benjamin Delude8 55.54

25.32 30.22

UVAC 18Cooper Barter9 55.72

26.74 28.98

ORO 15Milo Rogers10 55.83

26.78 29.05

KYD 15Dan Rusu11 55.84

26.54 29.30

UVAC 16Nate Butler12 55.97

26.67 29.30

ATLA 16Jacob Knowles13 56.01

27.21 28.80

EDGE 16Finn Anger14 56.11

26.98 29.13

ORO 15Ethan Pennington15 57.78

28.03 29.75

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic16 58.37

28.18 30.19

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic17 58.73

27.86 30.87

LRW 15Nate Correira18 1:00.56

28.78 31.78

ATLA 15Dean Fields19 1:01.10

29.04 32.06

ATLA 15Abdo Ahmed20 1:03.29

30.35 32.94

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free

Age Groups: 1:49.59

Silvers: 1:58.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 16Ben Phillips1 1:55.65

27.48 30.15 28.5429.48

UVAC 15Alex Chen2 2:00.04

28.14 31.07 29.3731.46

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber3 2:00.13

26.97 30.50 30.6032.06

KYD 16Sullivan Murray4 2:03.22

28.59 31.24 31.0032.39

ORO 15Milo Rogers5 2:05.94

28.28 31.93 32.0533.68

UVAC 16Nate Butler6 2:05.95

28.02 31.81 33.3832.74

ATLA 16Jacob Knowles7 2:06.32

28.95 31.24 32.8133.32

CVSC 16Joseph McLain8 2:08.73

28.55 32.89 33.0134.28

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu9 2:09.10

31.38 33.86 31.2332.63
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free)

EDGE 16Finn Anger10 2:09.68

29.72 32.47 33.7533.74

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic11 2:12.14

29.99 34.25 32.7235.18

ORO 15Ethan Pennington12 2:12.54

30.71 33.66 33.7934.38

ATLA 15Dean Fields13 2:13.15

30.31 34.08 33.5235.24

LRW 15Nate Correira14 2:21.56

30.95 36.42 36.2137.98

LRW 15Kain Perdue15 2:29.35

31.30 36.01 41.1640.88

 
Men 15-18 500 Yard Free

Age Groups: 4:58.99

Silvers: 5:28.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Alex Chen1 5:29.83

28.65 31.38 33.9632.90

34.06 33.97 34.52 34.00

34.52 31.87

KYD 17Luke Bashelor2 5:33.51

28.19 32.13 34.2033.14

34.63 34.48 35.38 34.40

34.07 32.89

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 16Ben Phillips1 26.76

UVAC 16Patrick Tester2 27.55

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette*3 27.66

ADDI 16Brice Dubief*3 27.66

CONY 15Benjamin Delude5 29.44

EDGE 16Finn Anger6 29.77

KYD 17Luke Bashelor7 30.16

ATLA 16Jacob Knowles8 30.37

UVAC 15Alex Chen9 30.63

UVAC 18Cooper Barter10 30.89

ORO 15Milo Rogers11 31.30

KYD 16Sullivan Murray12 31.32

KYD 15Dan Rusu13 31.78

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic14 31.82

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Back

Age Groups: 58.29

Silvers: 1:05.19

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ORO 16Ben Phillips1 57.47

28.39 29.08

ADDI 16Brice Dubief2 59.97

28.93 31.04

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette3 1:02.11

29.72 32.39

KYD 16Sullivan Murray4 1:02.82

30.30 32.52

KYD 17Luke Bashelor5 1:04.82

31.39 33.43

EDGE 16Finn Anger6 1:05.08

31.79 33.29

ATLA 16Jacob Knowles7 1:05.92

31.88 34.04

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu8 1:06.05

32.36 33.69

ORO 15Milo Rogers9 1:07.43

33.12 34.31

CVSC 17Hunter Hancy10 1:09.53

34.45 35.08

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic11 1:10.65

34.07 36.58

LRW 15Nate Correira12 1:10.79

34.46 36.33

KYD 15Dan Rusu13 1:12.18

34.67 37.51

ATLA 15Abdo Ahmed14 1:13.38

35.65 37.73

ORO 16Braydan Behr15 1:24.20

41.54 42.66

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Back

Age Groups: 2:05.99

Silvers: 2:23.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe1 2:14.12

31.54 34.91 32.0135.66

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu2 2:15.48

34.85 34.31 32.9133.41

EDGE 16Finn Anger3 2:24.39

34.47 36.43 36.4337.06

KYD 16Sullivan Murray4 2:28.64

34.42 37.36 38.3838.48

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette1 29.68

KYD 18Dominic Smith2 29.92

KYD 15Dan Rusu3 32.15

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic4 33.00

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe5 33.76

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber6 33.97

UVAC 18Cooper Barter7 34.07

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic8 35.21

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 1:05.49

Silvers: 1:15.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette1 1:04.37

29.66 34.71

UVAC 15Alex Chen2 1:11.90

33.46 38.44

KYD 15Dan Rusu3 1:13.05

34.48 38.57

BYD 16Hamza Mujezinovic4 1:13.19

33.71 39.48

UVAC 16Patrick Tester5 1:13.62

34.43 39.19

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe6 1:15.00

35.97 39.03

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic7 1:16.35

36.13 40.22

UVAC 18Cooper Barter8 1:16.66

35.50 41.16

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu9 1:17.96

37.60 40.36

EDGE 16Finn Anger10 1:18.39

36.86 41.53

ATLA 15Abdo Ahmed11 1:18.67

37.30 41.37

ATLA 15Dean Fields12 1:21.23

38.95 42.28

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Breast

Age Groups: 2:22.89

Silvers: 2:44.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe1 2:43.86

36.78 42.21 41.5043.37

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu2 2:44.52

39.34 42.26 40.8642.06

ATLA 15Dean Fields3 2:46.71

37.06 42.96 42.5244.17

EDGE 16Finn Anger4 2:55.81

39.71 44.92 45.4245.76

 
Boys 15-18 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ADDI 16Khanlen Ouimette1 25.23

KYD 17Luke Bashelor2 26.23

ORO 16Ben Phillips3 26.36

CONY 15Benjamin Delude4 26.44

CVSC 16Joseph McLain5 26.68

KYD 18Dominic Smith6 26.87

KYD 15Dan Rusu7 28.24

ADDI 16Brice Dubief8 28.31

UVAC 16Nate Butler9 28.75

BYD 15Kenan Sehovic10 30.30

ORO 15Ethan Pennington11 30.85

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 55.89

Silvers: 1:02.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KYD 17Luke Bashelor1 59.21

26.65 32.56

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe2 59.58

27.25 32.33

KYD 18Dominic Smith3 59.64

27.73 31.91
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC
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Results
(Boys 15-18 100 Yard Fly)

CVSC 16Joseph McLain4 1:00.70

28.32 32.38

EDGE 16Ryan Schreiber5 1:01.56

27.50 34.06

CONY 17Dustin Couture6 1:03.98

29.68 34.30

UVAC 18Cooper Barter7 1:04.20

29.38 34.82

ORO 15Ethan Pennington8 1:09.87

32.16 37.71

LRW 15Kain Perdue9 1:10.43

32.60 37.83

ATLA 15Abdo Ahmed10 1:13.69

33.10 40.59

ORO 16Braydan Behr11 1:14.23

34.75 39.48

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Fly

Age Groups: 2:08.49

Silvers: 2:25.69

Age Name         Team Finals Time

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe1 2:22.12

28.66 33.47 42.7337.26

 
Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 16Patrick Tester1 1:01.79

28.01 33.78

UVAC 15Alex Chen2 1:04.17

30.34 33.83

ADDI 16Brice Dubief3 1:06.34

29.53 36.81

CVSC 16Joseph McLain4 1:07.26

31.29 35.97

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu5 1:08.18

31.27 36.91

ORO 15Ethan Pennington6 1:09.63

32.00 37.63

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard IM

Age Groups: 2:03.09

Silvers: 2:15.99

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 16Nate Butler1 2:14.05

28.78 36.01 32.8536.41

EDGE 15Charlie Stinchcombe2 2:18.00

28.09 34.08 31.4144.42

CVSC 16Joseph McLain3 2:24.34

28.81 38.13 34.8842.52

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu4 2:24.40

33.00 34.20 32.8544.35

ORO 15Ethan Pennington5 2:31.70

31.82 38.72 35.2345.93

 
Men 15-18 400 Yard IM

Age Groups: 4:31.19

Silvers: 5:06.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC 15Haoyi Liu1 4:57.03

33.58 38.91 33.2837.32

43.93 44.54 34.04 31.43

UVAC 16Nate Butler2 5:04.62

30.22 36.29 39.9340.82

39.61 40.37 38.81 38.57

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKYD1 1:36.89

Dominic Smith 18 Sullivan Murray 16

Dan Rusu 15 Luke Bashelor 17

24.19 25.61 22.4424.65

AUVAC2 1:39.29

Vidhaan Jain 15 Alex Chen 15

Nate Butler 16 Patrick Tester 16

27.49 23.98 23.8124.01

AORO3 1:47.46

Milo Rogers 15 Ethan Pennington 15

Braydan Behr 16 Ben Phillips 16

26.08 27.17 24.1530.06

 
Boys 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKYD1 1:52.11

Sullivan Murray 16 Dominic Smith 18

Luke Bashelor 17 Dan Rusu 15

30.91 29.99 24.8926.32

AUVAC2 1:57.46

Vidhaan Jain 15 Haoyi Liu 15

Alex Chen 15 Patrick Tester 16

32.12 34.81 24.0626.47

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 1:25.68

Beatrix Mooney W6 Eva Odom W7

Jonathan Lang M8 Kenji Brown M8

47.58 38.10

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 1:35.96

Gretel Morhardt W8 Hannah Burnett W8

Zyan Belardo M7 Jonathan Lang M8

53.66 42.30

ACONY2 1:36.20

Dorie Emerson W8 Marcel Popielarz M8

Eleanor Curley W8 Colter Green M8

48.98 47.22

AEDGE3 1:36.80

Lucas Neaga M6 Luna Eylar W8

Eliza Mack W8 Jordan Lama M8

56.37 40.43

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:14.64

Emily Eybalin Sebastiao W10Saya Brown W10

Conall Barrett M9 Kristopher Odom M9

33.90 40.76 32.7827.20

APVA2 2:34.54

Calvin Honecker M10 Ruby Sosne W10

Mimi Gura W10 Sander Cart M9

39.00 47.69 31.1236.73

AEDGE3 2:38.20

Quinn Melasky W9 Eliza Mack W8

Porter Muth M9 Julian St. Peter M9

36.50 43.68 35.2042.82

AKYD4 2:38.31

Hugh Bullock M8 Scarlett Reimers W10

Vera Chow W10 Felix Pelletier M10

38.79 47.16 39.2933.07

AATLA5 2:40.71

Everett Connell M10 Tiernan McEachern W9

Odile Rawlins W10 Will Anderson M10

37.24 47.46 1:16.01

BUVAC6 2:43.55

Ani Cinquemani W10 Daniel Yates M9

Mac Mooney M9 Zoey Daniels W10

39.03 39.46 25.9859.08

AMIDD7 2:47.74

Rosie Phinney W9 Halsey Brooks W9

Keegan Tower M10 Lincoln Hunt M9

38.87 53.23 31.9543.69

AORO8 2:53.24

Maya Hohwald W9 Andy Zhang M9

Sadie Pike W10 Sam Rogers M9

43.59 45.72 38.6445.29

ACVSA9 2:57.90

Jonas Roberts M10 Evelyn Charkalis W9

Nello King M9 Leontine Cote W9

54.15 37.09 36.8149.85

BMIDD10 3:46.27

Olivia Wimett W9 Hugh Spafford M8

Caroline Dietrich W7 Vaden Brooks M9

51.00 1:04.01 41.161:10.10

 
Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 2:52.01

Emily Eybalin Sebastiao W10Conall Barrett M9

Ani Cinquemani W10 Duncan Britton M8

39.77 45.25 46.0240.97

BUVAC2 2:53.10

Daniel Yates M9 Jordan Crance W10

Zyan Belardo M7 Hazel Boeddiker W9

42.85 47.24 39.5443.47

AATLA3 3:05.23

Odile Rawlins W10 Nico Melchor Trajani M9

Will Anderson M10 Tiernan McEachern W9

52.33 48.85 42.3741.68
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC

January 16-18, 2026

Results
(Mixed 10&U 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMIDD4 3:13.18

Lincoln Hunt M9 Halsey Brooks W9

Rosie Phinney W9 Patrick Martin M10

46.35 1:05.53 41.9139.39

AKYD5 3:19.97

Scarlett Reimers W10 John Corindia M10

Felix Pelletier M10 Vera Chow W10

45.26 1:07.42 39.2648.03

ALRW6 3:22.59

Owen Young M10 Cathy Bentwood W9

Cecilia Correira W8 Rowan O'Brien M9

1:09.06 38.87 43.8050.86

ACVSA7 3:39.38

Evelyn Charkalis W9 Dylan Stanton-Geddes M9

Nello King M9 Anya Wolfe W9

52.41 49.81 49.251:07.91

BMIDD8 3:55.83

Vaden Brooks M9 Caroline Dietrich W7

Keegan Tower M10 Olivia Wimett W9

51.90 1:24.30 47.3452.29

AEDGE--- DQ

Yien Dai M9 Sonya Dabransky W9

Jade Eylar W9 Julian St. Peter M9

40.98 1:02.56 30.6950.35

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BUVAC1 2:01.32

Noelle Gusitsch W12 TJ Nunez M12

Jacob Lang M12 Emelia Ajavon W12

32.40 33.54 25.5929.79

AUVAC2 2:01.66

Hugh Lintner M12 Gretchen Werner W12

Priti Gannamanedi W11 Paul Foley M12

30.55 31.18 25.7334.20

AORO3 2:04.26

Oliver Khela M12 Alex Weagle M12

Katie Zhao W11 Nora Seavey W12

29.5431.35

AEDGE4 2:15.02

Gaby Neaga W12 Brantley Cooke M11

Molly Wynne W12 Norbu Lama M11

33.39 31.38 33.1537.10

AKYD5 2:15.03

Shiloh Conety W12 Greg Mitchell M11

Nora Battaglia W11 Flynn Luscombe M12

31.29 36.89 30.3736.48

AADDI6 2:16.90

Zoey Kress W11 Jaxon Phelps M11

Anna Zelonis W11 Camron Curtis M12

32.46 39.20 28.7136.53

BEDGE7 2:17.31

James Mack M11 Avery Preiss W12

Luna Sunflower W11 Sebastian Muller M11

32.33 34.89 34.5035.59

BORO8 2:20.01

Faith Bridle W12 Andrew Okenquist M12

Hunter Dornsife M11 Beatrix Howey-Clark W12

39.57 32.40 31.7936.25

CEDGE9 x2:24.38

Henry Cheung M12 Ella Christiansen W12

Rebecca Plouffe W11 Thomas Melasky M11

34.72 36.05 35.6937.92

ACONY10 2:29.13

Kellan Ruggles M11 Eve Dube W12

Charleigh Beaudet W11 Connor Curley M12

32.0539.78

CORO11 x2:34.95

Beckett Heaton W12 Connor Yergeau M11

Henry Ganier M12 Caroline Dornsife W11

45.93 27.41 41.7939.82

 
Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACVSA1 2:23.06

Sumi Koerner W11 Zinnia Herrington W11

Wilson Harvey M12 Gabe Stanton-Geddes M12

35.59 43.13 30.2634.08

AORO2 2:25.20

Alex Weagle M12 Beatrix Howey-Clark W12

Nora Seavey W12 Oliver Khela M12

39.31 39.44 29.4537.00

AEDGE3 2:25.61

Brantley Cooke M11 Luna Sunflower W11

Norbu Lama M11 Gaby Neaga W12

37.58 42.07 31.9234.04

AUVAC4 2:26.67

Hugh Lintner M12 Priti Gannamanedi W11

TJ Nunez M12 Josette Fortin W12

35.15 42.73 34.3534.44

AADDI5 2:30.92

Jaxon Phelps M11 Mikhan Ouimette W12

Zoey Kress W11 Camron Curtis M12

42.36 44.21 24.9139.44

APVA6 2:31.34

Katy Day Giarolo W12 Jack Sosne M12

Charlie Stricker M12 Zarina Ashraf W11

37.89 46.19 32.6234.64

BEDGE7 2:33.15

Ella Christiansen W12 Milan Vaezzadeh-Szomody M12

Molly Wynne W12 James Mack M11

40.13 41.63 30.9440.45

AKYD8 2:33.74

Flynn Luscombe M12 Greg Mitchell M11

Shiloh Conety W12 Chloe Moylan W11

37.22 45.59 34.9036.03

BORO9 2:37.68

Radu Nicolicin M12 Faith Bridle W12

Connor Yergeau M11 Katie Zhao W11

40.32 45.80 31.5640.00

ACVSC10 2:37.84

Harrison Young M12 Colette Gendron W11

Clara Burson W11 Jack Austin M12

42.75 50.49 25.0039.60

ACONY11 2:38.14

Kellan Ruggles M11 Lilah Maslow W12

Charleigh Beaudet W11 Connor Curley M12

42.25 39.44 26.7649.69

CORO12 x3:03.14

Beckett Heaton W12 Annika Wendorf W12

Andrew Okenquist M12 Henry Ganier M12

47.24 46.73 37.9951.18

ABYD--- DQ

Hazel Derry W12 Nehemiah Gyesi M11

Isaac Kaplan W11 Ian Hudson M11

43.31 1:19.90 38.08

 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AKYD1 1:45.90

Owen Houghton M13 Sophie Paluch W14

Harper Murray W14 Eli Mitchell M14

25.98 27.88 24.7327.31

AEDGE2 1:48.39

Eva Tiron W13 Isla Doig W14

Zach Harlow M13 Wes Carr M14

27.75 29.22 25.0026.42

AATLA3 1:52.84

Brianne Lynch W14 Liam Murphy M14

Grayson Kelley M14 Arianne Chan W13

28.28 26.00 28.1930.37

ACONY4 1:54.40

Trey Bradbury M13 Deborah Schoembs W13

Jolie Ruggles W14 Chael Smithson M14

28.80 30.32 26.8128.47

AORO5 1:55.26

Marcus Thompson M13 Milan Stender W14

Adriana Gelsey Drees W13 Silas Trudell M14

31.03 29.38 24.1830.67

BKYD6 1:57.95

Tenley Rea W13 Brooklyn Pymm W13

Otto Hoell M14 Linus Bashelor M13

30.06 30.26 29.2128.42

AUVAC7 1:58.80

Kai Britton W14 Vivian LaClair W13

Elliot Osterberg M13 Dec Reilly M14

27.08 29.99 29.9331.80

ACVSC8 2:04.81

Charlie Kolling M13 Penelope Carrier W13

Elena Burson W13 James Laughlin M14

32.07 39.34 20.1133.29

ASUN9 2:04.92

Sammie Gay W14 Cooper Vanderbeken M13

Reagan Sittig W13 Cody Zlogar M14

31.57 32.15 27.9533.25
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2026 Bronze Championships at UVAC
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Results
 
Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEDGE1 1:59.17

Wes Carr M14 Zach Harlow M13

Maddie Biunno W13 Eva Tiron W13

28.90 33.53 26.3230.42

AATLA2 2:09.83

Brianne Lynch W14 Grayson Kelley M14

Arianne Chan W13 Liam Murphy M14

35.37 36.71 20.6737.08

BKYD3 2:11.34

Brooklyn Pymm W13 Otto Hoell M14

Linus Bashelor M13 Tenley Rea W13

34.87 36.28 29.3430.85

AUVAC4 2:19.68

Calvin Butler M13 Elizabeth Gan W13

Lila Gunnerson W13 Elliot Osterberg M13

29.14 42.54 29.7938.21

AORO5 2:24.01

Marcus Thompson M13 Anyan Yao M14

Elsie DiBiase W14 Maren Stender W13

36.81 47.74 30.4928.97

ACVSC6 2:25.53

Penelope Carrier W13 James Laughlin M14

Isabel O'Leary W14 Charlie Kolling M13

39.82 39.94 31.5734.20

AKYD--- DQ

Sophie Paluch W14 Harper Murray W14

Owen Houghton M13 Eli Mitchell M14

31.69 33.12 24.2828.00

 
Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AADDI1 1:40.14

Ella Bearor W16 Brice Dubief M16

Adrienne Smits W17 Khanlen Ouimette M16

27.10 24.29 22.7526.00

BUVAC2 1:43.63

Alex Chen M15 Cooper Barter M18

Hailey Belardo W15 Caroline Whitfield W15

23.86 24.37 29.0026.40

AKYD3 1:43.78

Dominic Smith M18 Avery Richardson W16

Andreea Rusu W17 Luke Bashelor M17

24.24 35.96 22.9320.65

AUVAC4 1:45.09

Vidhaan Jain M15 Nate Butler M16

Aurora Foley W15 Kylie Cole W16

26.52 25.23 26.5426.80

AEDGE5 1:47.07

Finn Anger M16 Nora Tatro W17

Leela Sides W16 Charlie Stinchcombe M15

25.52 27.43 24.2629.86

AORO6 1:49.32

Milo Rogers M15 Isabel McKane W15

Emma Johnson W15 Ben Phillips M16

25.69 29.59 24.1129.93

BKYD7 1:51.94

Norah Corindia W15 Sullivan Murray M16

Sawyer Condap W15 Dan Rusu M15

29.81 26.06 25.5130.56

ABYD--- DQ

Hamza Mujezinovic M16 Kenan Sehovic M15

Lillian Hennig W15 Luci Bennett W16

26.10 26.44 26.2528.22

 
Mixed 15-18 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUVAC1 1:52.46

Aurora Foley W15 Nate Butler M16

Kylie Cole W16 Patrick Tester M16

30.82 29.10 23.0729.47

AKYD2 1:56.74

Sawyer Condap W15 Dominic Smith M18

Avery Richardson W16 Luke Bashelor M17

36.28 27.83 23.2729.36

AEDGE3 1:57.43

Nora Tatro W17 Charlie Stinchcombe M15

Ryan Schreiber M16 Leela Sides W16

30.15 31.89 28.1627.23

ABYD4 1:59.90

Apple Graham W17 Maelyn Slavik W15

Kenan Sehovic M15 Hamza Mujezinovic M16

31.88 33.37 25.8428.81

AORO5 2:00.77

Ben Phillips M16 Eleanora Gelsey Drees W17

Riley Duggan W17 Milo Rogers M15

26.98 34.97 27.0731.75

ACVSC6 2:06.72

Hunter Hancy M17 Joseph McLain M16

Katie Kubalova W15 Vivienne Boyle W15

32.18 33.28 28.8832.38

BORO7 2:12.25

Isabel McKane W15 Mollie Smith W17

Braydan Behr M16 Ethan Pennington M15

37.56 36.67 26.3331.69


